






















CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER 
5974Z0116

ATTACHMENT 1
TYPE NUMBER DESCRIPTION UOM PART NUMBER MANUFACTURER PRICE
PWCS Stock 37847 PULL CORD 6500FT/BUCKET (Pull String) Each 430 GREENLEE 30.00
PWCS Stock 43463 POWER CABLE FOT Each 3344 TRANSITION NETWORKS 10.65
PWCS Stock 38497 LABEL, LASER, WHITE, 2" X 4" Each 5163 AVERY nq
PWCS Stock 37396 ST CONNECTOR SM YELLOW BOOT Each 8106 3 M TELECOMM PRODUCTS 3.22
PWCS Stock 43462 POWER SUPPLY FOT Each 25025 TRANSITION NETWORKS 18.75
PWCS Stock 37841 LOCTITE ADHESIVE KIT Each 32305 TECRA TOOLS 52.45
PWCS Stock 41741 DYMO labeling tape 1/2" x 23' blk/wht D1 label cassettes Each 45013 DYMO 18.72
PWCS Stock 38016 TERMINATOR F TYPE, REGAL LOCKING (75 OHM) Each 209381 ARRIS SOLUTIONS INC 0.50
PWCS Stock 41053 16/2 MID‐CAP, SHIELDED, FPLR, SOLID, 1000FT RED Feet 250039 SOUTHWIRE 0.10
PWCS Stock 37859 RING D WALL 2" Each 334051 CADDY 1.20
PWCS Stock 37860 RING D 4" Each 334053 CADDY 1.85
PWCS Stock 38938 CAT5E PLUG HI PERFORMANCE ROUND SOLID Feet 1061165 PLATINUM TOOLS 120.00
PWCS Stock 41105 3M STATIC SHIELDING BAG, 10 IN X 12 IN, 100 BOX Each 1901012 3M 32.00
PWCS Stock 39898 CABLE, 300PR, COPPER, PLENUM Feet 2131474.99 GENERAL CABLE 13.75
PWCS Stock 37871 XCONN 2.5PR/24GA WHT/BLU, WHT/ORG, GRN 1000' Each 7026156 GENERAL CABLE 110.00
PWCS Stock 37684 CABLE ARMM 200 GC RISER Feet 7507619 GENERAL CABLE 5.35
PWCS Stock 37685 CABLE 6PR BURIED 22GA OSP Feet 7525595 GENERAL CABLE 0.60
PWCS Stock 37687 CABLE 50PR OSP Feet 7525793 GENERAL CABLE 1.28
PWCS Stock 37688 CABLE 100PR OSP Feet 7525819 GENERAL CABLE 2.49
PWCS Stock 37689 CABLE 200PR OSP Feet 7525835 GENERAL CABLE 4.90
PWCS Stock 37726 CABLE RACK, CORNER CLAMP SET, 1 1/ 2" STRINGER Each 20140010 NEWTON INSTRUMENT CO 4.36
PWCS Stock 39253 CORNER BRACE Each 20240030 NEWTON INSTRUMENT CO 42.80
PWCS Stock 37734 POWER CABLE BRACKET 4‐1/2 Each 20520030 NEWTON INSTRUMENT CO 4.75
PWCS Stock 37731 ADAPTER RACK 19" TO 23" 2RU (GREY) Each 40320230 NEWTON INSTRUMENT CO 14.10
PWCS Stock 37730 ADAPTER RACK 19" TO 23" 5RU (GREY) Each 40320530 NEWTON INSTRUMENT CO 23.10
PWCS Stock 37727 CABLE TIE STAND OFF 4" GRAY FOR RELAY RACKS Each 40410330 NEWTON INSTRUMENT CO 2.55
PWCS Stock 37737 SHELF WALL MOUNT 23" Each 40770630 NEWTON INSTRUMENT CO 182.30
PWCS Stock 37735 RACK UNEQUAL FLANGE ‐ SB5546084 Each 40970131 NEWTON INSTRUMENT CO 661.00
PWCS Stock 37733 RACK UNEQUAL FLANGE ‐ HMW202201 Each 41020131 NEWTON INSTRUMENT CO 629.00
PWCS Stock 37729 RACK JUNCTION KIT Each 41030010 NEWTON INSTRUMENT CO 27.10
PWCS Stock 37721 FLOOR MOUNTING HARDWARE KIT, FLOOR SUPPORT Each 41100010 NEWTON INSTRUMENT CO 23.90
PWCS Stock 37728 Cable Tie Bar Kit UEF 7' Rack (12 bars & Screws) Each 41190110 NEWTON INSTRUMENT CO 14.92
PWCS Stock 37736 SHELF RELAY RACK Each 41260230 NEWTON INSTRUMENT CO 67.90
PWCS Stock 37842 F‐CLIPS TERM INSLTR Each 401149802 COMMSCOPE TECHNOLOGY 10.60
PWCS Stock 39783 CONNECTOR, LC, MM, EPOXY Each 760034181 COMMSCOPE TECHNOLOGY 4.60
PWCS Stock 39785 CONNECTOR, LC, SM, EPOXY Each 760034199 COMMSCOPE TECHNOLOGY 6.10
PWCS Stock 40928 DISPENSE NEEDLE, 1 INCH, S/S ,YELLOW Each 47021498999 LUNA 0.30
PWCS Stock 41704 One Tight‐Buffered Cable, Plenum, 6 F, 62.5 MM OM1 Each 006K8P‐31130‐29 CORNING CABLE SYSTEMS 1.13
PWCS Stock 37850 XCONN 1PR/24GA YEL/BLU 1000' Feet 02‐002‐13 SUPERIOR ESSEX 0.03
PWCS Stock 37848 XCONN 1PR/24GA WHT/RED 1000' Feet 02‐006‐13 SUPERIOR ESSEX 0.03
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PWCS Stock 37817 MOD PLUG 8C SOL ROUND 50/BOX CAT 6 Each 100010C PLATINUM TOOLS 28.00
PWCS Stock 37822 WALL MOUNT BRACKET FOR 48 PORT PANEL Each 103B1 SUTTLE APPARATUS 27.65
PWCS Stock 37820 WALL MOUNT BRACKET FOR 24 PORT PANEL Each 103B1‐24 SUTTLE APPARATUS 24.00
PWCS Stock 38014 HINGED WALL BRACKET Each 103B1‐24 SUTTLE APPARATUS 24.00
PWCS Stock 38975 SUPPORT RUNWY/RACK MTG PLATE 9ft ‐12ft BLK CHNL TO Each 10595‐712 CHATSWORTH 26.00
PWCS Stock 42119 RJ45 (8P8C) CAT5E HIGH CONNECTOR ‐ per 25pk Each 106167C PLATINUM TOOLS 10.00
PWCS Stock 37823 JUMPER TROUGH Each 110A2 SUTTLE APPARATUS 5.05
PWCS Stock 37816 CONNECTOR BLOCK 110 C‐4 PACKS OF 10 Each 110C‐4 COMMSCOPE TECHNOLOGY 6.05
PWCS Stock 37815 CONNECTOR BLOCK 110 C‐5 PACKS OF 10 Each 110C‐5 COMMSCOPE TECHNOLOGY 6.60
PWCS Stock 38979 90 DEG YZN FOR 1‐1/2X3/8' STRINGER Each 11302‐001 CHATSWORTH 7.55
PWCS Stock 38974 SUPPORT WALL MNT ANGLE 12' BLK KIT W/J‐BOLTS/NUTS/ Each 11421‐712 CHATSWORTH 18.50
PWCS Stock 38017 SUPPORT WALL MNT BRKT 18' GRY TRNGLE Each 11746‐118 CHATSWORTH 36.65
PWCS Stock 39038 SUPPORT WALL BRACKET KIT 6ft OR 12ft BLK Each 11746‐712 CHATSWORTH 32.50
PWCS Stock 37417 ADTRAN H4TUC 3192, DIST TSCAN 2.0 Each 1223404L2 WALKER & ASSOCIATES 148.00
PWCS Stock 37418 H4TUR T200, DIST TSCAN 2.0 Each 1223426L2 WALKER & ASSOCIATES 148.00
PWCS Stock 37419 T400 SINGLE MOUNT HOUSING Each 1242034L3 WALKER & ASSOCIATES 85.00
PWCS Stock 37420 HDSL DUAL‐SLOT T200 HOUSING Each 1245034L1 WALKER & ASSOCIATES 171.00
PWCS Stock 37995 PROT BLOCK 6P W/GAS TUBE MODULES 5‐PIN Each 1506GT PORTA SYSTEMS 43.80
PWCS Stock 37796 PROT 110 25PR W/4BIEWS Each 1525GT PORTA SYSTEMS 142.90
PWCS Stock 38015 IN LINE COUPLER Each 159mc‐8a SUTTLE APPARATUS 3.95
PWCS Stock 37844 TAPE GRAY PLASTIC Each 1700C‐GRAY 3M 1.72
PWCS Stock 37807 CABLE 50PR 24GA PLENUM Feet 18‐579‐36 SUPERIOR ESSEX 1.68
PWCS Stock 37808 CABLE 100PR 24GA PLENUM Feet 18‐799‐36 SUPERIOR ESSEX 3.35
PWCS Stock 37809 CABLE 200PR 24GA PLENUM Feet 18‐A99‐36 SUPERIOR ESSEX 6.40
PWCS Stock 38382 BIN BOX, WIDTH 8.25," DEPTH 11," HEIGHT 4.75" Each 1W768 GRAINGER 1.95
PWCS Stock 38656 BIN BOX, WIDTH 8.25," DEPTH 11," HEIGHT 8.5" Each 1W957 GRAINGER 3.40
PWCS Stock 41752 HDMI EXTENDER CAT‐5 Each 2101‐29298‐000 QUIKTRON 125.00
PWCS Stock 37683 CABLE 25PR 24GA PLENUM Feet 2131505 (2131505.99) GENERAL CABLE 0.80
PWCS Stock 41100 STRAIGHT MALE 25 PIN CONNECTOR Each 2299121‐0 LYNN ELECTRONICS 2.65
PWCS Stock 41099 90 DEGREE FEMALE PIN CONNECTOR Each 2299131‐0 LYNN ELECTRONICS 2.65
PWCS Stock 38498 BOX SEALING TAPE, 109.36 YD, CLEAR Each 24A630 GRAINGER 16.12
PWCS Stock 39428 PROT BLOCK 25P 110 I/O W/3B1E MODULES 25 PAIR BET. Each 25025‐110‐M110PC PORTA SYSTEMS 218.00
PWCS Stock 39429 PROT BLOCK 50P 110 I/O W/3B1E MODULES Each 25050‐110‐M110PC PORTA SYSTEMS 333.00
PWCS Stock 41097 CAT3 PVC 25PR 90 DEGREE FEMALE TO 180 DEGREE MALE Each 25PC02L3‐180/90 LYNN ELECTRONICS 10.50
PWCS Stock 41098 CAT3 PVC 25PR 90 DEGREE FEMALE TO 180 DEGREE MALE Each 25PC05L3‐180/90 LYNN ELECTRONICS 45.00
PWCS Stock 41636 25PR RJ‐21 250 FT Each 25PP250L3 LYNN ELECTRONICS 192.00
PWCS Stock 38383 BIN BOX, WIDTH 16.25," DEPTH 11," HEIGHT 4.75" Each 2W254 GRAINGER 1.50
PWCS Stock 39430 LIGHTNING PROT FUSE ANALOG 5PIN, (BLACK) Each 3B1E CIRCA TELECOM USA 1.98
PWCS Stock 38137 LIGHTNING PROTECTION FUSE, (3 AMP RED)  Each 3B3E (104410162) COMMSCOPE TECHNOLOGY 1.98
PWCS Stock 38500 DISPENSER, TAPE, 2 INCH Each 3JXW7 GRAINGER 6.15
PWCS Stock 37812 BLOCK 110 W LEGS W/C5'S 100PR Each 41ab2‐1f5 LEVITON 21.20
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PWCS Stock 37999 BLOCK 110 W LEGS W/C5'S 300PR Each 41ab2‐3f5 LEVITON 64.30
PWCS Stock 37810 BLOCK 110 W LEGS 100 PR Each 41aw2‐100 LEVITON 9.30
PWCS Stock 37811 BLOCK 110 W LEGS 300 PR Each 41aw2‐300 LEVITON 23.24
PWCS Stock 41773 TOOL SCRIBE CARBIDE TIP DUALSCRIBE BLK C710153 Each 45‐359 IDEAL INDUSTRIES 45.00
PWCS Stock 41744 COAX STRIPPER WITH BLUE CASS Each 45‐526 IDEAL INDUSTRIES 20.40
PWCS Stock 38827 CABLE CAT5E PLENUM CMP BLUE 1BX DATAPIPE 5E55‐BLU Feet 4759014/10 COMMSCOPE TECHNOLOGY 0.16
PWCS Stock 39564 KNIFE, UTILITY, RETRACTABLE Each 4A803 GRAINGER 5.32
PWCS Stock 39565 BLADES, UTILITY Each 4A805 GRAINGER 17.55
PWCS Stock 39420 LIGHTNING PROTECTION FUSE, (5 AMP BLACK) Each 4B1E CIRCA TELECOM USA 2.95
PWCS Stock 39971 DISPENSER, TAPE, 3 INCH Each 4FE53 GRAINGER 14.93
PWCS Stock 37682 CABLE CAT5E 4PR PLENUM YELLOW Feet 5131379E GENERAL CABLE 0.15
PWCS Stock 37503 RG‐59 NON‐PLENUM COAX CABLE (OSP) Feet 543945‐0101000 BELDEN 0.11
PWCS Stock 38802 RACK, 19WX84H W/TOP ANGLES & BASE (BLK) Each 55053‐703 CHATSWORTH 120.00
PWCS Stock 38824 PADLOCK, STEEL Each 5TCOM MASTER LOCK 26.40
PWCS Stock 39900 FIBER, 72 STR, SINGLE‐MODE, PLENUM Feet 60033‐72 HITACHI 3.25
PWCS Stock 37395 ST CONNECTOR MM BLACK BOOT Each 6105‐B 3M 2.10
PWCS Stock 40943 BULKHEAD LC, MULTI‐MODE, 12 PORT Each 6112MMDLC OPTICAL CABLE CORP 46.00
PWCS Stock 40944 BULKHEAD LC, SINGLE‐MODE, 12 PORT Each 6112SMDLC OPTICAL CABLE CORP 85.00
PWCS Stock 37394 RG11‐Plenum COAX CABLE Feet 6139B8‐0091000 BELDEN 1.20
PWCS Stock 37806 BULKHEAD FC/APC (OCC) Each 616FCAPC OPTICAL CABLE CORP 37.00
PWCS Stock 39780 BULKHEAD LC, MULTI‐MODE, 6 PORT Each 616MMDLC OPTICAL CABLE CORP 28.00
PWCS Stock 37800 BULKHEAD MM ST 6/PK (OCC) Each 616MMST OPTICAL CABLE CORP 15.00
PWCS Stock 38011 6 PACK SCAPC BULKHEAD Each 616SCAPC OPTICAL CABLE CORP 52.00
PWCS Stock 39781 BULKHEAD, LC, SINGLE‐MODE, 6 PORT Each 616SMDLC OPTICAL CABLE CORP 48.00
PWCS Stock 38012 6 PACK SM SC BULKHEAD (OCC) Each 616SMSC OPTICAL CABLE CORP 40.00
PWCS Stock 37994 SM 6 PACK BULKHEAD (OCC) Each 616SMST OPTICAL CABLE CORP 36.00
PWCS Stock 37819 JACK WALL PHN 6PIN (STEEL PLATE) Each 630AD6 SUTTLE APPARATUS 2.62
PWCS Stock 37393 RG6‐Plenum COAX CABLE (PULL BOX) Feet 633938 877U1000 BELDEN 0.43
PWCS Stock 37872 CAT 5 SHIELDED RJ45 PLUGS (PACK OF 500) Each 6‐569550‐2 COMMSCOPE TECHNOLOGY 0.7143
PWCS Stock 39310 MOD PLUG 6‐4C STR FLAT (RJ11) Each 6‐641335‐3 COMMSCOPE TECHNOLOGY 0.0950
PWCS Stock 38377 BAGS, RECLOSABLE, 2 MIL, 12" X 15" Each 6GGN7 GRAINGER 10.93
PWCS Stock 37709 RG11 Plenum Connector Each 716sns1p11hpla BELDEN 2.26
PWCS Stock 37686 CABLE 25PR OSP Feet 7525785 (7525785.99) GENERAL CABLE 0.74
PWCS Stock 37392 CABLE CAT6 PLENUM BLUE Feet 77‐246‐2B SUPERIOR ESSEX 0.26
PWCS Stock 37853 SC/ST/FC ONE CLICK CLEANER Each 8500‐05‐0001MZ AFL TELECOMMUNICATIONS 57.00
PWCS Stock 37856 LC/MU ONE CLICK CLEANER Each 8500‐05‐0002MZ AFL TELECOMMUNICATIONS 57.00
PWCS Stock 38018 TERMINAL STRIP Each 89‐208 IDEAL INDUSTRIES 12.80
PWCS Stock 41864 12AWG STRANDED PVC INSULATION UL, AWM STYLE 1015 Each 9912 (9912‐010250) BELDEN 225.00
PWCS Stock 37694 FIBER SM‐2 PLENUM Feet AP0021PNU GENERAL CABLE 0.165
PWCS Stock 37695 FIBER SM‐6 PLENUM Feet AP0061PNU GENERAL CABLE 0.34
PWCS Stock 37696 FIBER SM‐12 PLENUM Feet AP0121PNU GENERAL CABLE 0.52
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PWCS Stock 37697 FIBER SM‐24 PLENUM Feet AP0241PNU GENERAL CABLE 1.05
PWCS Stock 37703 FIBER SM‐6 OSP Feet AQ0064M1A‐DWB GENERAL CABLE 0.48
PWCS Stock 37704 FIBER SM‐12 OSP Feet AQ0124M1A‐DWB GENERAL CABLE 0.55
PWCS Stock 37705 FIBER SM‐24 OSP Feet AQ0244M1A‐DWB GENERAL CABLE 0.66
PWCS Stock 37706 FIBER SM‐36 OSP, MIN RUN 3,281 ft  Feet AQ0364M1A‐DWB GENERAL CABLE 0.78
PWCS Stock 37707 FIBER SM‐48 OSP, MIN RUN 3,281 ft Feet AQ0484M1A‐DWB GENERAL CABLE 0.88
PWCS Stock 41599 SCREW PHILLIPS M6X16MM SS (BAG OF 20) Each ASM6 HOFFMANN ENCLOSURES 10.00
PWCS Stock 37508 FUSES GMT 10A Each BK/GMT‐10A COOPER BUSSMANN 385.00
PWCS Stock 37509 FUSES GMT 5A Each BK/GMT‐5A COOPER BUSSMANN 385.00
PWCS Stock 41770 FISA F1‐9111A Each C584197 FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES 15.92
PWCS Stock 41771 FISA W01224 Each C84972T‐05 FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES 41.00
PWCS Stock 39717 JUMPER, TEST, MULTI MODE, (2 MTR) Each CAX‐2STSTSC‐MMD‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 19.35
PWCS Stock 39718 JUMPER, TEST, SINGLE‐MODE, (2 MTR) Each CAX‐2STSTSC‐SMD‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 20.45
PWCS Stock 40157 FC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CAX‐FCST‐SMD‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.55
PWCS Stock 40158 FC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CAX‐FCST‐SMD‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.10
PWCS Stock 40159 FC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 7MTR Each CAX‐FCST‐SMD‐7M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.58
PWCS Stock 37409 FPLT DOUBLE GANG MINICOM OFF WHITE Each CBEIW‐2GY PANDUIT 3.06
PWCS Stock 37408 FPLT SINGLE GANG MINICOM OFF WHITE Each CBEIWY PANDUIT 1.81
PWCS Stock 39352 FO CONVRTR 10/100 BRIDGING POINT SYSTEM Each CBFTF1011‐105 TRANSITION NETWORKS 175.00
PWCS Stock 37403 JACK HOUSING Each CBX1IW‐A PANDUIT 2.15
PWCS Stock 38002 2 POSITION SURFACE MOUNT HOUSING Each CBX2IW‐AY PANDUIT 3.82
PWCS Stock 37741 JACK SURFACE MOUNT 4 POSN Each CBX4IW‐AY PANDUIT 4.05
PWCS Stock 37745 JACK SURFACE MOUNT 12 POSN (FIBER) Each CBXF12IW‐AY PANDUIT 14.58
PWCS Stock 41647 SURFACE BOX 6 PORT INTERNATIONAL WHITE Each CBXF6IW‐A PANDUIT 12.20
PWCS Stock 38480 FOT, 10BASE‐FL 850nm MM/ST Each CETTF1011‐105 TRANSITION NETWORKS 115.00
PWCS Stock 37511 CAT 5E PATCH CORD BLUE 10FT Each CEX‐C5E‐BU‐BT‐10FT CABLE EXCHANGE 2.24
PWCS Stock 39249 PATCH CORD CAT5 BLUE BOOTED 15FT Each CEX‐C5E‐BU‐BT‐15FT CABLE EXCHANGE 3.30
PWCS Stock 39250 PATCH CORD CAT5E BLUE BOOTED 20FT Each CEX-C5E-BU-BT-20FT CABLE EXCHANGE 5.30
PWCS Stock 37510 CAT 5E PATCH CORD BLUE 5FT Each CEX‐C5E‐BU‐BT‐5FT CABLE EXCHANGE 1.41
PWCS Stock 37973 CAT 6 10' PATCH CORD Each CEX-C6-BU-BT-10FT CABLE EXCHANGE 2.25
PWCS Stock 38048 CAT 6 PATCH CORD 20 FT BLUE Each CEX‐C6‐BU‐BT‐20FT CABLE EXCHANGE 3.90
PWCS Stock 37974 CAT 6 5' PATCH CORD Each CEX-C6-BU-BT-5FT CABLE EXCHANGE 1.45
PWCS Stock 37567 FCAPC/FCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐FCAFCADSM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.73
PWCS Stock 37568 FCAPC/FCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐FCAFCADSM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.39
PWCS Stock 37569 FCAPC/FCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐FCAFCADSM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.38
PWCS Stock 37570 FCAPC/FCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐FCAFCADSM‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 14.32
PWCS Stock 37571 FCAPC/FCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐FCAFCADSM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 15.02
PWCS Stock 37572 FCAPC/FCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐FCAFCADSM‐25M CABLE EXCHANGE 16.67
PWCS Stock 37422 FCAPC/FCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐FCAFCADSM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.09
PWCS Stock 37561 FCAPC/FCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐FCAFCADSM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.42
PWCS Stock 37562 FCAPC/FCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐FCAFCADSM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.75

Page 4 of 14



CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER 
5974Z0116

ATTACHMENT 1
PWCS Stock 37563 FCAPC/FCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐FCAFCADSM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.08
PWCS Stock 37564 FCAPC/FCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐FCAFCADSM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.45
PWCS Stock 37565 FCAPC/FCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐FCAFCADSM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.07
PWCS Stock 37580 FCAPC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐FCALCDSM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.73
PWCS Stock 37581 FCAPC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐FCALCDSM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.39
PWCS Stock 37582 FCAPC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐FCALCDSM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.38
PWCS Stock 37583 FCAPC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐FCALCDSM‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 14.65
PWCS Stock 37584 FCAPC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐FCALCDSM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 15.12
PWCS Stock 37585 FCAPC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐FCALCDSM‐25M CABLE EXCHANGE 16.67
PWCS Stock 37573 FCAPC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐FCALCDSM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.09
PWCS Stock 37574 FCAPC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐FCALCDSM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.42
PWCS Stock 37575 FCAPC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐FCALCDSM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.75
PWCS Stock 37576 FCAPC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐FCALCDSM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.08
PWCS Stock 37578 FCAPC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐FCALCDSM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.41
PWCS Stock 37579 FCAPC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐FCALCDSM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.07
PWCS Stock 41680 900 MICRON SIMPLEX FCAPC TO BLUNT Each CEX‐FCAPCX‐SMSX‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 4.75
PWCS Stock 37590 FCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐FCASCADSM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.73
PWCS Stock 37591 FCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐FCASCADSM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.39
PWCS Stock 37592 FCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐FCASCADSM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.40
PWCS Stock 37593 FCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐FCASCADSM‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 14.20
PWCS Stock 41763 FCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 1 MTR Each CEX‐FCASCADSM‐1M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.75
PWCS Stock 37594 FCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐FCASCADSM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 15.15
PWCS Stock 37595 FCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐FCASCADSM‐25M CABLE EXCHANGE 16.68
PWCS Stock 37423 FCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐FCASCADSM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.06
PWCS Stock 37586 FCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐FCASCADSM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.42
PWCS Stock 37424 FCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐FCASCADSM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.75
PWCS Stock 37588 FCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐FCASCADSM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.10
PWCS Stock 37589 FCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐FCASCADSM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.41
PWCS Stock 37425 FCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐FCASCADSM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.08
PWCS Stock 41774 FCAP/SCAPC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 1 MTR Each CEX‐FCASCA‐MMD‐1M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.35
PWCS Stock 37541 FCAPC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐FCASCDSM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.55
PWCS Stock 37542 FCAPC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐FCASCDSM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.22
PWCS Stock 37543 FCAPC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐FCASCDSM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.20
PWCS Stock 37544 FCAPC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐FCASCDSM‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.38
PWCS Stock 37546 FCAPC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐FCASCDSM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 14.12
PWCS Stock 37547 FCAPC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐FCASCDSM‐25M CABLE EXCHANGE 15.50
PWCS Stock 37535 FCAPC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐FCASCDSM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.92
PWCS Stock 37536 FCAPC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐FCASCDSM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.25
PWCS Stock 37537 FCAPC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐FCASCDSM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.58
PWCS Stock 37538 FCAPC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐FCASCDSM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.91
PWCS Stock 37539 FCAPC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐FCASCDSM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.24
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PWCS Stock 37540 FCAPC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐FCASCDSM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.90
PWCS Stock 37665 FCAPC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐FCASTDSM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.94
PWCS Stock 37666 FCAPC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐FCASTDSM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.60
PWCS Stock 37667 FCAPC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐FCASTDSM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.60
PWCS Stock 37669 FCAPC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐FCASTDSM‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.76
PWCS Stock 37670 FCAPC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐FCASTDSM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 14.24
PWCS Stock 37671 FCAPC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐FCASTDSM‐25M CABLE EXCHANGE 15.88
PWCS Stock 37659 FCAPC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐FCASTDSM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.31
PWCS Stock 37660 FCAPC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐FCASTDSM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.64
PWCS Stock 37661 FCAPC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐FCASTDSM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.96
PWCS Stock 37662 FCAPC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐FCASTDSM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.29
PWCS Stock 37663 FCAPC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐FCASTDSM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.62
PWCS Stock 37664 FCAPC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐FCASTDSM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.29
PWCS Stock 37656 FC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐FCSTDSM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.42
PWCS Stock 37658 FC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐FCSTDSM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.41
PWCS Stock 37653 FC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐FCSTDSM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.13
PWCS Stock 37654 FC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐FCSTDSM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.80
PWCS Stock 37655 FC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐FCSTDSM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.11
PWCS Stock 38508 LC/LC MM 62.5 DUPLEX 2MM OFNR 2 METER Each CEX‐LCLCDMM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.95
PWCS Stock 38509 LC/LC MM 62.5 DUPLEX 2MM OFNR 3 METER Each CEX‐LCLCDMM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.95
PWCS Stock 38510 LC/LC MM 62.5 DUPLEX 2MM OFNR 4 METER Each CEX‐LCLCDMM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.70
PWCS Stock 38517 LC/LC MM 62.5 DUPLEX 2MM OFNR 5 METER Each CEX‐LCLCDMM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.39
PWCS Stock 37597 LC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐LCLCDSM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.55
PWCS Stock 37598 LC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐LCLCDSM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.21
PWCS Stock 37432 LC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐LCLCDSM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.20
PWCS Stock 37599 LC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐LCLCDSM‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.53
PWCS Stock 37601 LC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐LCLCDSM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 14.12
PWCS Stock 37602 LC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐LCLCDSM‐25M CABLE EXCHANGE 15.49
PWCS Stock 37426 LC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐LCLCDSM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.92
PWCS Stock 37427 LC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐LCLCDSM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.25
PWCS Stock 37428 LC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐LCLCDSM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.58
PWCS Stock 37429 LC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐LCLCDSM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.91
PWCS Stock 37430 LC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐LCLCDSM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.24
PWCS Stock 37431 LC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐LCLCDSM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.89
PWCS Stock 38520 LC/LC MM 62.5 DUPLEX 2MM OFNR 10 METER Each CEX‐LCLC‐MMD‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.55
PWCS Stock 38521 LC/LC MM 62.5 DUPLEX 2MM OFNR 12 METER Each CEX‐LCLC‐MMD‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.55
PWCS Stock 38522 LC/LC MM 62.5 DUPLEX 2MM OFNR 15 METER Each CEX‐LCLC‐MMD‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 15.05
PWCS Stock 38518 LC/LC MM 62.5 DUPLEX 2MM OFNR 6 METER Each CEX‐LCLC‐MMD‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.50
PWCS Stock 38519 LC/LC MM 62.5 DUPLEX 2MM OFNR 8 METER Each CEX‐LCLC‐MMD‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.50
PWCS Stock 41468 CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐10M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 15.00
PWCS Stock 41469 CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐12M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 16.30
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PWCS Stock 41682 CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D 15 METER AQUA 50MIC Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 19.80
PWCS Stock 41683 CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D 18 METER AQUA 50MIC Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 22.00
PWCS Stock 41684 CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D 21 METER AQUA 50MIC Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 23.32
PWCS Stock 41464 CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐2M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.55
PWCS Stock 41465 CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐4M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.10
PWCS Stock 41466 CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐6M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.65
PWCS Stock 41467 CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐8M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM3D‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.20
PWCS Stock 41590 CEX‐LCLC‐OM4D‐10M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM4D‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 19.00
PWCS Stock 41591 CEX‐LCLC‐OM4D‐12M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM4D‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 21.55
PWCS Stock 41586 CEX‐LCLC‐OM4D‐2M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM4D‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.85
PWCS Stock 41587 CEX‐LCLC‐OM4D‐4M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM4D‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.45
PWCS Stock 41588 CEX‐LCLC‐OM4D‐6M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM4D‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.95
PWCS Stock 41589 CEX‐LCLC‐OM4D‐8M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐LCLC‐OM4D‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 16.50
PWCS Stock 37554 LC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐LCSCDSM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.96
PWCS Stock 37555 LC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐LCSCDSM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.62
PWCS Stock 37557 LC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐LCSCDSM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.61
PWCS Stock 37558 LC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐LCSCDSM‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.44
PWCS Stock 41762 LC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 1 MTR Each CEX‐LCSCDSM‐1M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.00
PWCS Stock 37559 LC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐LCSCDSM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.61
PWCS Stock 37560 LC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐LCSCDSM‐25M CABLE EXCHANGE 14.91
PWCS Stock 37548 LC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐LCSCDSM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.33
PWCS Stock 37549 LC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐LCSCDSM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.66
PWCS Stock 37550 LC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐LCSCDSM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.99
PWCS Stock 37551 LC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐LCSCDSM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.32
PWCS Stock 37552 LC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐LCSCDSM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.65
PWCS Stock 37553 LC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐LCSCDSM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.31
PWCS Stock 41761 LC/SC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 1 MTR Each CEX‐LCSC‐MMD‐1M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.90
PWCS Stock 37577 ST/LC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDMM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.65
PWCS Stock 37587 ST/LC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDMM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.02
PWCS Stock 37545 ST/LC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDMM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.13
PWCS Stock 37556 ST/LC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDMM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.79
PWCS Stock 37566 ST/LC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDMM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.70
PWCS Stock 37451 LC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDSM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.96
PWCS Stock 37452 LC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDSM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.65
PWCS Stock 37675 LC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDSM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.41
PWCS Stock 37453 LC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDSM‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.47
PWCS Stock 37454 LC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDSM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.41
PWCS Stock 37455 LC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDSM‐25M CABLE EXCHANGE 14.71
PWCS Stock 37672 LC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDSM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.33
PWCS Stock 37447 LC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDSM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.66
PWCS Stock 37448 LC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDSM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.00
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PWCS Stock 37673 LC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDSM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.32
PWCS Stock 37449 LC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDSM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.65
PWCS Stock 37450 LC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐LCSTDSM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.31
PWCS Stock 40066 LC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 50 MTR Each CEX‐LCST‐SMD‐50M CABLE EXCHANGE 29.42
PWCS Stock 37628 MTRJ/MTRJ MM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐MTRJMTRJDMM‐10CABLE EXCHANGE 10.72
PWCS Stock 37629 MTRJ/MTRJ MM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐MTRJMTRJDMM‐12CABLE EXCHANGE 11.67
PWCS Stock 37630 MTRJ/MTRJ MM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐MTRJMTRJDMM‐15CABLE EXCHANGE 13.11
PWCS Stock 37631 MTRJ/MTRJ MM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐MTRJMTRJDMM‐18CABLE EXCHANGE 14.71
PWCS Stock 37632 MTRJ/MTRJ MM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐MTRJMTRJDMM‐21CABLE EXCHANGE 17.65
PWCS Stock 37633 MTRJ/MTRJ MM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐MTRJMTRJDMM‐25CABLE EXCHANGE 17.89
PWCS Stock 37622 MTRJ/MTRJ MM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐MTRJMTRJDMM‐2MCABLE EXCHANGE 6.89
PWCS Stock 37623 MTRJ/MTRJ MM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐MTRJMTRJDMM‐3MCABLE EXCHANGE 7.36
PWCS Stock 37624 MTRJ/MTRJ MM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐MTRJMTRJDMM‐4MCABLE EXCHANGE 7.85
PWCS Stock 37625 MTRJ/MTRJ MM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐MTRJMTRJDMM‐5MCABLE EXCHANGE 8.33
PWCS Stock 37626 MTRJ/MTRJ MM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐MTRJMTRJDMM‐6MCABLE EXCHANGE 8.80
PWCS Stock 37627 MTRJ/MTRJ MM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐MTRJMTRJDMM‐8MCABLE EXCHANGE 9.76
PWCS Stock 37436 MTRJ/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐MTRJSTDMM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.10
PWCS Stock 37618 MTRJ/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐MTRJSTDMM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.05
PWCS Stock 37437 MTRJ/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐MTRJSTDMM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.50
PWCS Stock 37619 MTRJ/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐MTRJSTDMM‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.24
PWCS Stock 37620 MTRJ/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐MTRJSTDMM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 14.71
PWCS Stock 37621 MTRJ/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐MTRJSTDMM‐25M CABLE EXCHANGE 17.27
PWCS Stock 37596 MTRJ/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐MTRJSTDMM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.30
PWCS Stock 37600 MTRJ/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐MTRJSTDMM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.74
PWCS Stock 37611 MTRJ/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐MTRJSTDMM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.22
PWCS Stock 37616 MTRJ/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐MTRJSTDMM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.69
PWCS Stock 37617 MTRJ/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐MTRJSTDMM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.18
PWCS Stock 37435 MTRJ/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐MTRJSTDMM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.13
PWCS Stock 37529 SCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐SCASCADSM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.65
PWCS Stock 37530 SCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐SCASCADSM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.40
PWCS Stock 37531 SCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐SCASCADSM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.38
PWCS Stock 37532 SCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐SCASCADSM‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 14.30
PWCS Stock 41764 SCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 1 MTR Each CEX‐SCASCADSM‐1M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.80
PWCS Stock 37533 SCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐SCASCADSM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 15.40
PWCS Stock 37534 SCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐SCASCADSM‐25M CABLE EXCHANGE 16.68
PWCS Stock 37522 SCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐SCASCADSM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.09
PWCS Stock 37523 SCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐SCASCADSM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.42
PWCS Stock 37525 SCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐SCASCADSM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.75
PWCS Stock 37526 SCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐SCASCADSM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.08
PWCS Stock 37527 SCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐SCASCADSM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.42
PWCS Stock 37528 SCAPC/SCAPC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐SCASCADSM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.90
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PWCS Stock 37515 SC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐SCSCDSM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.38
PWCS Stock 37516 SC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐SCSCDSM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.04
PWCS Stock 37517 SC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐SCSCDSM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.02
PWCS Stock 37518 SC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐SCSCDSM‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.98
PWCS Stock 41758 SC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 1 MTR Each CEX‐SCSCDSM‐1M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.40
PWCS Stock 37519 SC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐SCSCDSM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.05
PWCS Stock 37520 SC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐SCSCDSM‐25M CABLE EXCHANGE 14.32
PWCS Stock 37676 SC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐SCSCDSM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.74
PWCS Stock 37677 SC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐SCSCDSM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.07
PWCS Stock 37456 SC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐SCSCDSM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.40
PWCS Stock 37678 SC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐SCSCDSM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.73
PWCS Stock 37457 SC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐SCSCDSM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.06
PWCS Stock 37514 SC/SC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐SCSCDSM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.72
PWCS Stock 41061 SC/SC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐SCSC‐MMD‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.78
PWCS Stock 41062 SC/SC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐SCSC‐MMD‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.73
PWCS Stock 41063 SC/SC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐SCSC‐MMD‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.17
PWCS Stock 41757 SC/SC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 1 MTR Each CEX‐SCSC‐MMD‐1M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.880

PWCS Stock 41057 SC/SC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐SCSC‐MMD‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 5.95
PWCS Stock 41058 SC/SC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐SCSC‐MMD‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.91
PWCS Stock 41059 SC/SC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐SCSC‐MMD‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.86
PWCS Stock 41060 SC/SC MM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐SCSC‐MMD‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.82
PWCS Stock 37647 SC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐SCSTDSM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.18
PWCS Stock 37648 SC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐SCSTDSM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.84
PWCS Stock 37649 SC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐SCSTDSM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.82
PWCS Stock 37650 SC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐SCSTDSM‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.00
PWCS Stock 41760 SC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 1 MTR Each CEX‐SCST‐DSM‐1M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.94
PWCS Stock 37651 SC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐SCSTDSM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.94
PWCS Stock 37652 SC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐SCSTDSM‐25M CABLE EXCHANGE 14.12
PWCS Stock 37640 SC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐SCSTDSM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.54
PWCS Stock 37641 SC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐SCSTDSM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.87
PWCS Stock 37642 SC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐SCSTDSM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.20
PWCS Stock 37643 SC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐SCSTDSM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.53
PWCS Stock 37644 SC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐SCSTDSM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.86
PWCS Stock 37645 SC/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐SCSTDSM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.52
PWCS Stock 41759 SC/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 1 MTR Each CEX‐SCST‐MMD‐1M CABLE EXCHANGE 5.65
PWCS Stock 37605 CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐15M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 17.45
PWCS Stock 37606 CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐21M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 22.04
PWCS Stock 37603 CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐2M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.39
PWCS Stock 37679 CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐3M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.15
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PWCS Stock 37433 CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐4M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.93
PWCS Stock 37458 CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐5M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.71
PWCS Stock 37434 CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐6M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.48
PWCS Stock 37604 CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐4M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STLC‐OM3D‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.04
PWCS Stock 37657 ST/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐STSTDMM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.46
PWCS Stock 37668 ST/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐STSTDMM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.42
PWCS Stock 37674 ST/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐STSTDMM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.86
PWCS Stock 37513 ST/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐STSTDMM‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.53
PWCS Stock 37524 ST/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐STSTDMM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 14.95
PWCS Stock 37421 ST/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐STSTDMM‐25M CABLE EXCHANGE 5.65
PWCS Stock 37512 ST/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐STSTDMM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.12
PWCS Stock 37609 ST/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐STSTDMM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.60
PWCS Stock 37438 ST/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐STSTDMM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.60
PWCS Stock 37439 ST/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐STSTDMM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.07
PWCS Stock 37444 ST/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐STSTDMM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.55
PWCS Stock 37646 ST/ST MM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐STSTDMM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.51
PWCS Stock 37636 ST/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 10MTR Each CEX‐STSTDSM‐10M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.99
PWCS Stock 37637 ST/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 12MTR Each CEX‐STSTDSM‐12M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.65
PWCS Stock 37445 ST/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 15MTR Each CEX‐STSTDSM‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 10.64
PWCS Stock 37638 ST/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 18MTR Each CEX‐STSTDSM‐18M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.65
PWCS Stock 37446 ST/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 21MTR Each CEX‐STSTDSM‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 12.54
PWCS Stock 37639 ST/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 25MTR Each CEX‐STSTDSM‐25M CABLE EXCHANGE 13.93
PWCS Stock 37440 ST/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 2MTR Each CEX‐STSTDSM‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.35
PWCS Stock 38217 ST/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 3MTR Each CEX‐STSTDSM‐3M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.68
PWCS Stock 37441 ST/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 4MTR Each CEX‐STSTDSM‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.01
PWCS Stock 37635 ST/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 5MTR Each CEX‐STSTDSM‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.34
PWCS Stock 37442 ST/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 6MTR Each CEX‐STSTDSM‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 7.67
PWCS Stock 37443 ST/ST SM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each CEX‐STSTDSM‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.32
PWCS Stock 37614 CEX‐STST‐OM3D‐15M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STST‐OM3D‐15M CABLE EXCHANGE 16.61
PWCS Stock 37615 CEX‐STST‐OM3D‐21M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STST‐OM3D‐21M CABLE EXCHANGE 21.20
PWCS Stock 37607 CEX‐STST‐OM3D‐2M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STST‐OM3D‐2M CABLE EXCHANGE 6.55
PWCS Stock 37608 CEX‐STST‐OM3D‐4M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STST‐OM3D‐4M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.10
PWCS Stock 38125 CEX‐STST‐OM3D‐5M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STST‐OM3D‐5M CABLE EXCHANGE 8.86
PWCS Stock 37612 CEX‐STST‐OM3D‐6M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STST‐OM3D‐6M CABLE EXCHANGE 9.64
PWCS Stock 37613 CEX‐STST‐OM3D‐8M 50MIC AQUA Each CEX‐STST‐OM3D‐8M CABLE EXCHANGE 11.20
PWCS Stock 37401 FOT,100 MB, MM/ST Each CFETF1011‐205 TRANSITION NETWORKS 232.94
PWCS Stock 37402 FOT, 100 MB, SM/SC Each CFETF1014‐205 TRANSITION NETWORKS 385.00
PWCS Stock 37691 FIBER MM‐6 PLENUM Feet CG0061PNU GENERAL CABLE 0.42
PWCS Stock 37698 FIBER MM‐6 OSP, MIN RUN 3,281FT Feet CG0064M1A‐DWB GENERAL CABLE 0.61
PWCS Stock 37692 FIBER MM‐12 PLENUM Feet CG0121PNU GENERAL CABLE 0.80
PWCS Stock 37699 FIBER MM‐12 OSP, MIN RUN 3,281 FT Feet CG0124M1A‐DWB GENERAL CABLE 0.75
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PWCS Stock 37693 FIBER MM‐24 PLENUM Feet CG0241PNU GENERAL CABLE 1.64
PWCS Stock 37700 FIBER MM‐24 OSP, MIN RUN IS 3,281 FT Feet CG0244M1A‐DWB GENERAL CABLE 1.09
PWCS Stock 37701 FIBER MM‐36 OSP, MIN RUN 3,281 FT Feet CG0364M1A‐DWB GENERAL CABLE 1.22
PWCS Stock 37702 FIBER MM‐48 OSP, MIN RUN 3,281 FT Feet CG0484M1A‐DWB GENERAL CABLE 1.58
PWCS Stock 37836 FOT, 1 GB, SM/SC Each CGETF1014‐110 TRANSITION NETWORKS 590.00
PWCS Stock 37873 TERMINATION TOOL (JACK SNAP) Each CGJT PANDUIT 2.93
PWCS Stock 37411 INSERT MODULE FLAT HALF SIZE 2 POSN Each CHF2IW‐X PANDUIT 5.80
PWCS Stock 37998 JACK CAT 5 BLACK Each CJ5E88TBL PANDUIT 4.50
PWCS Stock 37749 JACK CAT 5 BLUE Each CJ5E88TBU PANDUIT 4.50
PWCS Stock 37751 JACK CAT 5 GRAY Each CJ5E88TIG PANDUIT 4.50
PWCS Stock 37407 JACK CAT 5 WHITE Each CJ5E88TIW PANDUIT 4.50
PWCS Stock 37747 JACK CAT 5 RED Each CJ5E88TRD PANDUIT 4.50
PWCS Stock 37788 JACK CAT 5 YELLOW Each CJ5E88TYL PANDUIT 4.50
PWCS Stock 37975 JACK CAT 6 BLACK Each CJ688TPBL PANDUIT 5.70
PWCS Stock 37790 JACK CAT 6 BLUE Each CJ688TPBU PANDUIT 5.70
PWCS Stock 37791 JACK CAT 6 WHITE Each CJ688TPIW PANDUIT 5.70
PWCS Stock 37789 JACK CAT 6 RED Each CJ688TPRD PANDUIT 5.70
PWCS Stock 37970 JACK CAT 6 YELLOW Each CJ688TPYL PANDUIT 5.70
PWCS Stock 41103 1" INNERDUCT SPLIT, 100FT Each CLT100F‐C20 PANDUIT 65.00
PWCS Stock 41104 2" INNERDUCT SPLIT, 10FT Each CLT188F‐X20 PANDUIT 35.00
PWCS Stock 37412 BLANK MODULE MINICOM 1 POSN OFF WHITE Each CMBIW‐X PANDUIT 0.19
PWCS Stock 37415 CONNECTOR COAX F COUPLER OFF WHITE Each CMFIW PANDUIT 3.71
PWCS Stock 41659 HDMI JACK MINI COM‐OFF WHITE Each CMHDMIWH PANDUIT 28.20
PWCS Stock 37413 JACK FIBER ST ADAPTER OFF WHITE Each CMSTIW PANDUIT 7.44
PWCS Stock 37416 PATCH PANEL 24 PORT Each CP24BLY PANDUIT 26.45
PWCS Stock 37792 PATCH PANEL 48 PORT Each CP48BLY PANDUIT 48.00
PWCS Stock 41753 GS8E BLUE 2 FT PATCH CORD Each CPC3312‐02F002 COMMSCOPE TECHNOLOGY 8.81
PWCS Stock 37399 SNGL SLOT PNT SYSTEM CHASSIS Each CPSMC0100‐200‐na TRANSITION NETWORKS 52.00
PWCS Stock 37400 DUAL SLOT PNT SYSTEM CHASSIS Each CPSMC0200‐200‐na TRANSITION NETWORKS 141.00
PWCS Stock 37837 18 SLOT PNT SYSTEM CHASSIS Each CPSMC1800‐200‐na TRANSITION NETWORKS 578.00
PWCS Stock 37838 BASE MANAGEMENT MODULE Each CPSMM‐200 TRANSITION NETWORKS 362.00
PWCS Stock 37839 REDUNDANT PWR SPLY FOR CPSMC1800‐200 Each cpsmp‐205‐na TRANSITION NETWORKS 327.75
PWCS Stock 37851 LUBRICANT CBL PULL BLUE (POLYWATER) Each D‐35 AMERICAN POLYWATER 5.64
PWCS Stock 39413 LINE CORD 4 CONDUCTOR 26 GAGE SS Feet D4BU‐CU26BC‐SS LYNN ELECTRONICS 0.08
PWCS Stock 41892 DIAMOUND LAPPING FILM 6X6.5UM (SHEET) Each DLF6X635661X FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES/3M 6.10
PWCS Stock 37981 XCONN REAR DSX BEST56 Each DSX‐BEST‐56 TE CONNECTIVITY (COMMSCOPE) 2127.00
PWCS Stock 38278 RACK, WALL MOUNT, FIXED, 12RU Each E19FWM12U20 HOFFMANN ENCLOSURES 94.40
PWCS Stock 41210 FDF,7' UNIVERSAL FR CA MGMT Each E‐501‐L91 TE CONNECTIVITY (COMMSCOPE) 1190.00
PWCS Stock 41777 Black Soft Tool Kit Case (empty) Each F10053BSC FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES 125.00
PWCS Stock 37867 Film, Hand Polish, 0.3um grit, Aluminum Oxide (9 x 6.5") Each F1010203 FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES 10.10
PWCS Stock 38363 Film, Hand Polish,12um grit, Aluminum Oxide, (9 x 6.5") Each F1010212 FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES 10.10
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PWCS Stock 37868 Film, Hand Polish, 3um grit, Aluminum Oxide, (9 x 6.5") Each F101023 FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES 10.10
PWCS Stock 38362 Film, Hand Polish, 15um grit, Silicon Carbide, (9x13") Each F1010915 FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES 21.00
PWCS Stock 41891 ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL, PREMOISTENED TOWELETTER 4" X 6 Each F11004 FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES 12.60
PWCS Stock 41890 ISOPROPYL, ALCOHOL, CASE/4 ONE GAL Each F11007GA FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES 95.00
PWCS Stock 41768 PUCK POLISH UNIVERSAL C971565 Each F16925UN FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES 55.00
PWCS Stock 41769 DISK POLISH LC/MU C976776 Each F16930UN FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES 55.00
PWCS Stock 41776 Portable Work Table 22 X 28 Each F1CT36 FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES 345.00
PWCS Stock 41772 FO MICROSCOPE FC/SC/ST/2.5MM 200X C942431 Each F1MS200u FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES 110.00
PWCS Stock 41893 FIBER OPTIC INSERTION/ EXTRACT TOOL Each F1SF1 FIBER INSTRUMENT SALES 72.00
PWCS Stock 38005 2DB ATTENUATOR Each FBR021102 FIBERDYNE 18.75
PWCS Stock 38006 3DB ATTENUATOR Each FBR021103 FIBERDYNE 18.75
PWCS Stock 38007 5DB ATTENUATOR Each FBR021105 FIBERDYNE 18.75
PWCS Stock 38013 6DB ATTENUATOR Each FBR021106 FIBERDYNE 18.75
PWCS Stock 41361 FCAPC/LC SM DPLXFBRJMPR 8MTR Each FCALCDUPSM‐8M LYNN ELECTRONICS 12.30
PWCS Stock 41209 MOD IFC CONN 96/96 SMST Each FCM‐740000 TE CONNECTIVITY (COMMSCOPE) 1200.00
PWCS Stock 41212 KIT FDF MTG RAISED FLOOR Each FDF‐ACC136 TE CONNECTIVITY (COMMSCOPE) 462.00
PWCS Stock 37486 TOP PIECE OF KIT E‐501‐L73 Each FDF‐ACC258 TE CONNECTIVITY (COMMSCOPE) 40.45
PWCS Stock 37712 FIBER MM‐36 PLENUM, MIN RUN 3280 FT  Feet FI2036PK MOHAWK 4.55
PWCS Stock 37713 FIBER MM‐48 PLENUM, MIN RUN 3280 FT Feet FI2D048PK MOHAWK 4.36
PWCS Stock 37714 FIBER SM‐36 PLENUM, MIN RUN 3280 FT Feet FISD036PK MOHAWK 2.87
PWCS Stock 37716 FIBER SM‐48 PLENUM, MIN RUN 1640 FT Feet FISD048PK MOHAWK 2.06
PWCS Stock 37485 PATCH PANEL ADC 48 PORT (ADC) Each FL2‐48RPNL TE CONNECTIVITY (COMMSCOPE) 194.05
PWCS Stock 37398 BULKHEAD MM ST 6/PK (ADC) Each FL2‐6PMMST TE CONNECTIVITY (COMMSCOPE) 52.31
PWCS Stock 37397 BULKHEAD SM ST 6/PK (ADC) Each FL2‐6PSMST TE CONNECTIVITY (COMMSCOPE) 93.29
PWCS Stock 37484 PATCH PANEL ADC 72 PORT (ADC) Each FL2‐72RPNL TE CONNECTIVITY (COMMSCOPE) 240.88
PWCS Stock 37863 TYPE FO ALCOHOL PREP WIPE Each FO‐1 AMERICAN POLYWATER 0.54
PWCS Stock 37708 RG6 Plenum Connector Each fsns6pl BELDEN (ICM CORPORATION) 0.55
PWCS Stock 37498 FUSECONNECT LC CONNECTOR 62.5 MICRON MULTI MOD Each FUSE‐LC9M62‐6 AFL TELECOMMUNICATIONS 71.00
PWCS Stock 37491 FUSECONNECT LC CONNECTOR 900 MICRON SINGE MODE Each FUSE‐LC9SMU‐6 AFL TELECOMMUNICATIONS 72.00
PWCS Stock 37492 FUSECONNECT LC CONNECTOR 50 MICRON MULTI MODE Each FUSE‐LC‐9U‐MM50‐6 AFL TELECOMMUNICATIONS 71.00
PWCS Stock 37610 FUSECONNECT SC CONNECTOR 50 MICRON MULTI MODE Each fuse‐sc3m50‐6 AFL TELECOMMUNICATIONS 75.00
PWCS Stock 37487 FUSECONNECT SC‐APC CONNECTOR 900MICRON SINGLE M Each FUSE‐SC9SMA‐6 AFL TELECOMMUNICATIONS 70.00
PWCS Stock 37488 FUSECONNECT SC‐ CONNECTOR 900MICRON SINGLE MOD Each FUSE‐SC9SMU‐6 AFL TELECOMMUNICATIONS 69.00
PWCS Stock 40123 FUSECONNECT SC‐APC CONNECTOR 900U MULTI‐MODE Each FUSE‐SC‐9U‐MM50L‐6 AFL TELECOMMUNICATIONS 67.98
PWCS Stock 41657 HDMI PLENUM 16FT Each HDMIPL‐16F LYNN ELECTRONICS 94.00
PWCS Stock 41658 HDMI PLENUM 25FT Each HDMIPL‐25F LYNN ELECTRONICS 143.04
PWCS Stock 41656 HDMI PLENUM 6FT Each HDMIPL‐6F LYNN ELECTRONICS 31.05
PWCS Stock 37874 HOOK & LOOP VELCRO TIES 8" BLACK Each HLS‐75R0 PANDUIT 61.60
PWCS Stock 37864 HYDRASOL‐SATURATED WIPE Each HS‐1 AMERICAN POLYWATER 1.44
PWCS Stock 41634 INTERMATIC TYPE 3 SURGE PROTECTOR Each IG112663 INTERMATIC 70.00
PWCS Stock 42123 8 PORT POE INJECTOR Each IPJ008A‐F BLACK BOX 420.00
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PWCS Stock 42124 16 PORT POE INJECTOR FEMALE ON END Each IPJ016A‐F BLACK BOX 580.00
PWCS Stock 37681 INNERDUCT, ORANGE 1" ID (PLENUM) Feet IRI 100 25 17 02‐CUT REeastern wire and conduit 1.38
PWCS Stock 42160 LC/SC DX OM4 2MTR 50MIC AQUA JUMPER Each LCSC‐OM4‐02M LYNN ELECTRONICS 9.89
PWCS Stock 42161 LC/SC DX OM4 4MTR 50MIC AQUA JUMPER Each LCSC‐OM4‐04M LYNN ELECTRONICS 12.20
PWCS Stock 42162 LC/SC DX OM4 6MTR 50MIC AQUA JUMPER Each LCSC‐OM4‐06M LYNN ELECTRONICS 14.60
PWCS Stock 42163 LC/SC DX OM4 8MTR 50MIC AQUA JUMPER Each LCSC‐OM4‐08M LYNN ELECTRONICS 16.40
PWCS Stock 42164 LC/SC DX OM4 10MTR 50MIC AQUA JUMPER Each LCSC‐OM4‐10M LYNN ELECTRONICS 19.05
PWCS Stock 42165 LC/SC DX OM4 12MTR 50MIC AQUA JUMPER Each LCSC‐OM4‐12M LYNN ELECTRONICS 21.40
PWCS Stock 42138 LC/SC DX OM4 15MTR 50MIC AQUA JMPR Each lcsc‐om4‐15m LYNN ELECTRONICS 32.00
PWCS Stock 42166 LC/SC DX OM4 18MTR 50MIC AQUA JUMPER Each LCSC‐OM4‐18M LYNN ELECTRONICS 28.50
PWCS Stock 43466 SINGLE PORT POE INJECTOR Each LPJ001A‐T BLACKBOX 62.00
PWCS Stock 43464 A‐T 8 PORT POE INJECTOR Each LPJ008A‐T BLACKBOX 690.00
PWCS Stock 43465 A‐T 16 PORT POE INJECTOR Each LPJ016A‐T BLACKBOX 841.00
PWCS Stock 39927 FOT, SINGLE FIBER, SM, SC (100) Each M/GE‐PSW‐SFP‐01‐NA TRANSITION NETWORKS 265.00
PWCS Stock 39928 FOT, SINGLE FIBER, SM, SC (101) Each M/GE‐PSW‐SFP‐01‐NA TRANSITION NETWORKS 265.00
PWCS Stock 41613 BLOCK WIRED 66 50P Each M1‐50R SIEMON 26.65
PWCS Stock 37711 CABLE CAT5E 4PR OSP Feet M57561 MOHAWK 0.248
PWCS Stock 37710 CABLE CAT5E 25PR PLENUM Feet M58142 MOHAWK 3.70
PWCS Stock 39359 INSERT C5E 8C A/B BLK TECHCHOICE 110 Each OR‐KS5EA‐00 ORTRONICS 2.98
PWCS Stock 39241 BLOCK 110 5P PUNCH DOWN BLOCK KIT W/LEGS CLIPS LBL Each P110KB1005Y PANDUIT 25.00
PWCS Stock 41669 INNERDUCT ‐ PREMISE 1" PLEN CORRU W/ROPE ORANGE Each PDPU1000F5000RO AFC CABLE SYSTEMS 1.55
PWCS Stock 39525 RG31 PLUG Each PL20‐5 POWELL ELECTRONICS 40.00
PWCS Stock 37846 TIES PAN‐TY MARKER 100/PKG (Flag Marker Ties) Each PLF1MA‐C PANDUIT 0.1560
PWCS Stock 37845 TIES PAN‐TY CABLE 100/PKG (8") Each PLT2I‐C14 PANDUIT 0.0525
PWCS Stock 41598 NUT CAGE NUT 6M SS (BAG OF 20) Each PM6CN HOFFMANN ENCLOSURES 25.00
PWCS Stock 37977 PANZONE AIR EXCHANGE FAN Each PZAEFAN PANDUIT 108.00
PWCS Stock 37978 PANZONE WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE Each PZAEWM3 PANDUIT 659.50
PWCS Stock 38003 2 WAY OPTICAL NODE Each QFMN870A‐45G2W ATX NETWORKS 1030.00
PWCS Stock 39367 ABANDONMENT PLATE Each RC4APTCBK WIREMOLD 23.50
PWCS Stock 39358 RAISED FLOOR SLIDE HOLDER ASSY/TC BLACK Each RC4SHTCBK WIREMOLD 38.00
PWCS Stock 37805 RACK MOUNT PATCH PANEL 144 PORT Each RTC144A OPTICAL CABLE CORP 282.20
PWCS Stock 37861 FP‐3 60MM SPLICE SLEEVE Each S000065 AFL TELECOMMUNICATIONS 0.52
PWCS Stock 39353 FP‐3 40MM SPLICE SLEEVE Each S000206 AFL TELECOMMUNICATIONS 0.58
PWCS Stock 37869 HLDR, LABEL, 110 CLR, (6 PACK) Each S110‐HLDR SIEMON 3.50
PWCS Stock 37814 DESI STRIPS ‐ WHITE 110 (PACKS OF 6 SHEETS) Each S110‐SHT‐2 SIEMON 23.32
PWCS Stock 37797 DESI STRIPS ‐ BLUE 110 (PACKS OF 6 SHEETS) Each S110‐SHT‐6 SIEMON 23.32
PWCS Stock 37798 DESI STRIPS ‐ GREEN 110 (PACKS OF 6 SHEETS) Each S110‐SHT‐7 SIEMON 23.32
PWCS Stock 41635 25PR BLOCK 66 BLOCK WITH TERM Each S30A SIEMON 31.25
PWCS Stock 40929 FOT, 100 MB, MM/ST Each SISTF1011‐211‐LRT TRANSITION NETWORKS 235.00
PWCS Stock 40950 2955 Switch 19" Rack Mount Kit Each STK‐RACKMNT‐2955 INGRAM MICRO 95.00
PWCS Stock 37835 BAR MOUNTING 19" Each SWE2901 INNOVATIVE METAL 18.25
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PWCS Stock 37826 BAR MOUNTING 23" Each SWE2901‐23 INNOVATIVE METAL 20.85
PWCS Stock 37493 THHN, (# 16 AWG GREEN) feet TFFN‐16‐STR‐GRN‐500S SOUTHWIRE 0.05
PWCS Stock 37482 THHN, (# 2 AWG GREEN) Feet THHN‐2‐STR‐GRN‐500R SOUTHWIRE 0.90
PWCS Stock 37483 THHN, (# 6 AWG GREEN) Feet THHN‐6‐STR‐GRN‐1000RSOUTHWIRE 0.55
PWCS Stock 37740 Cable Tie Mounts NYLON #8 NATURAL Each TM2S8‐C PANDUIT 0.25
PWCS Stock 41211 END GUARD 12'X7' PW Each UEGP‐7PW ADC TELECOMMUNICATIONS 485.00
PWCS Stock 41644 WALL MOUNT BRACKET FOR 24 PORT PANEL Each WF101 OPTICAL CABLE CORP 21.40
PWCS Stock 38008 2RU WIRE MANAGER Each WMPH2E PANDUIT 60.00
PWCS Stock 37794 CABLE MGMT FRONT PANEL 2 RU HORIZONTAL Each WMPHF2EY PANDUIT 43.71
PWCS Stock 37795 CABLE MGMT SIDE PANEL 4" X 5" X 35" Each WMPVF22EY PANDUIT 67.45
PWCS Stock 37982 POLYESTER MULETAPE 1/4" (3000 FT ROLL) Each WP1250P‐3000 NEPTCO 75.00
PWCS Stock 37719 MULE TAPE 5000' REEL Feet WP1800P/5000FT NEPTCO 418.92
PWCS Stock 37801 WALL MOUNT PATCH PANEL 12/24 Each WTC12/24A OPTICAL CABLE CORP 80.36
PWCS Stock 37802 WALL MOUNT PATCH PANEL 48 PORT Each WTC48A OPTICAL CABLE CORP 136.19
PWCS Stock 38020 72 PORT WALL MOUNT CABINET Each WTC72A OPTICAL CABLE CORP 305.00
PWCS Stock 38550 RAIL, DIN, 2 MTRS Each XBANS3575P EATON CORPORATION (CUTLER‐HAMM 5.70
PWCS Stock 38001 16 WAY SPLITTER Each XGVS‐16 TONER CABLE EQUIPMENT 28.50
PWCS Stock 38010 4 WAY SPLITTER Each XGVS4 TONER CABLE EQUIPMENT 2.89
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Appendix B Product/Services Specifications
Manufacturer WESCO Category Sub-Category Category# TCPN Category Name Pricing % Discounts Discount Source
CARLON  TAPE,INSULATING MATERIAL,HEAT SHRINK TUBING,SEALANTS & ADHESIVES AEROSOLS, COATINGS & CEMENT Category 1 Adhesives, Sealants & Tape 25.00 TSEC
IDEAL  TAPE,INSULATING MATERIAL,HEAT SHRINK TUBING,SEALANTS & ADHESIVES AEROSOLS, COATINGS & CEMENT Category 1 Adhesives, Sealants & Tape 16.14 TSEC
3M  TAPE,INSULATING MATERIAL,HEAT SHRINK TUBING,SEALANTS & ADHESIVES HEAT SHRINK TUBING Category 1 Adhesives, Sealants & Tape 4.00 TSEC
IDEAL  TAPE,INSULATING MATERIAL,HEAT SHRINK TUBING,SEALANTS & ADHESIVES HEAT SHRINK TUBING Category 1 Adhesives, Sealants & Tape 17.32 TSEC
PANDUIT  TAPE,INSULATING MATERIAL,HEAT SHRINK TUBING,SEALANTS & ADHESIVES HEAT SHRINK TUBING Category 1 Adhesives, Sealants & Tape 19.68 TSEC
T&B  TAPE,INSULATING MATERIAL,HEAT SHRINK TUBING,SEALANTS & ADHESIVES HEAT SHRINK TUBING Category 1 Adhesives, Sealants & Tape 19.38 TSEC
PLYMOUTH  TAPE,INSULATING MATERIAL,HEAT SHRINK TUBING,SEALANTS & ADHESIVES TAPES Category 1 Adhesives, Sealants & Tape 25.98 TSEC
BURNDY  TAPE,INSULATING MATERIAL,HEAT SHRINK TUBING,SEALANTS & ADHESIVES WIRE PULLING LUBRICANTS Category 1 Adhesives, Sealants & Tape 15.63 TSEC
IDEAL  TAPE,INSULATING MATERIAL,HEAT SHRINK TUBING,SEALANTS & ADHESIVES WIRE PULLING LUBRICANTS Category 1 Adhesives, Sealants & Tape 15.64 TSEC
RACO  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC FLOOR BOXES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 17.07 TSEC
T&B  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC FLOOR BOXES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 18.48 TSEC
T&B ‐ BOWERS  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC FLOOR BOXES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 14.08 TSEC
T&B STEEL CITY  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC FLOOR BOXES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 18.82 TSEC
WALKER  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC FLOOR BOXES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 12.07 TSEC
APPLETON  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC FS/FD BOXES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 25.00 TSEC
CROUSE HINDS  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC FS/FD BOXES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 17.52 TSEC
OZ/GEDNEY  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC FS/FD BOXES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 32.93 TSEC
RED DOT  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC FS/FD BOXES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 36.06 TSEC
APPLETON  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC HAZARDOUS LOCATION BOXES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 17.65 TSEC
CROUSE HINDS  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC HAZARDOUS LOCATION BOXES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 16.61 TSEC
OZ/GEDNEY  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC HAZARDOUS LOCATION BOXES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 32.07 TSEC
APPLETON  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC JUNCTION BOX Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 17.65 TSEC
CROUSE HINDS  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC JUNCTION BOX Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 16.97 TSEC
OZ/GEDNEY  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC JUNCTION BOX Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 31.97 TSEC
APPLETON  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC METALLIC OUTLET BOXES & COVERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 50.00 TSEC
OZ/GEDNEY  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC METALLIC OUTLET BOXES & COVERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 50.00 TSEC
RACO  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC METALLIC OUTLET BOXES & COVERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 50.55 TSEC
T&B ‐ BOWERS  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC METALLIC OUTLET BOXES & COVERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 51.25 TSEC
T&B STEEL CITY  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC METALLIC OUTLET BOXES & COVERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 52.80 TSEC
CARLON  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC NON‐METALLIC BOXES & COVERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 35.00 TSEC
PASS & SEYMOUR  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC NON‐METALLIC BOXES & COVERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 21.78 TSEC
RACO  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC NON‐METALLIC BOXES & COVERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 25.88 TSEC
T&B ‐ BOWERS  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC NON‐METALLIC BOXES & COVERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 19.08 TSEC
T&B UNION  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC NON‐METALLIC BOXES & COVERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 25.88 TSEC
CARLON  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC WEATHERPROOF Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 35.00 TSEC
RACO  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC WEATHERPROOF Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 39.81 TSEC
RED DOT  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC WEATHERPROOF Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 35.52 TSEC
T&B PERFECT‐LINE  BOXES METALLIC & NON‐METALLIC WEATHERPROOF Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 36.66 TSEC
APPLETON  CIRCUIT BREAKERS LOW, MED, HI‐VOLTAGE, THERMAL, MAGNETIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 13.29 TSEC
CROUSE HINDS  CIRCUIT BREAKERS LOW, MED, HI‐VOLTAGE, THERMAL, MAGNETIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 10.60 TSEC
CUTLER HAMMER (W)  CIRCUIT BREAKERS LOW, MED, HI‐VOLTAGE, THERMAL, MAGNETIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 10.77 TSEC
GE DISTRIBUTION  CIRCUIT BREAKERS LOW, MED, HI‐VOLTAGE, THERMAL, MAGNETIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 6.55 TSEC
ITE  CIRCUIT BREAKERS LOW, MED, HI‐VOLTAGE, THERMAL, MAGNETIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 7.82 TSEC
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WESTINGHOUSE  CIRCUIT BREAKERS LOW, MED, HI‐VOLTAGE, THERMAL, MAGNETIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 6.25 TSEC
APPLETON  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CABLE FITTINGS BX, ROMEX, AC, MC , FLEX Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.00 TSEC
BRIDGEPORT  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CABLE FITTINGS BX, ROMEX, AC, MC , FLEX Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 44.02 TSEC
EGS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CABLE FITTINGS BX, ROMEX, AC, MC , FLEX Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 39.03 TSEC
MIDWEST  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CABLE FITTINGS BX, ROMEX, AC, MC , FLEX Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 35.31 TSEC
NEER  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CABLE FITTINGS BX, ROMEX, AC, MC , FLEX Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 46.45 TSEC
OZ/GEDNEY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CABLE FITTINGS BX, ROMEX, AC, MC , FLEX Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.22 TSEC
RACO  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CABLE FITTINGS BX, ROMEX, AC, MC , FLEX Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.22 TSEC
T&B  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CABLE FITTINGS BX, ROMEX, AC, MC , FLEX Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.22 TSEC
APPLETON  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CONDUIT BODIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 24.55 TSEC
BRIDGEPORT  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CONDUIT BODIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 41.97 TSEC
CROUSE HINDS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CONDUIT BODIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 16.25 TSEC
EGS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CONDUIT BODIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 41.25 TSEC
MIDWEST  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CONDUIT BODIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.14 TSEC
OCAL INC  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CONDUIT BODIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.22 TSEC
OZ/GEDNEY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CONDUIT BODIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 32.98 TSEC
RED DOT  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CONDUIT BODIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.22 TSEC
ROBROY INDUSTRIES  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CONDUIT BODIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.22 TSEC
T&B STEEL CITY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CONDUIT BODIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 44.77 TSEC
APPLETON  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CORD CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.22 TSEC
BRIDGEPORT  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CORD CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 44.50 TSEC
BRYANT  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CORD CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.22 TSEC
CROUSE HINDS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CORD CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 15.61 TSEC
EGS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CORD CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 43.58 TSEC
HUBBELL WIRING  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CORD CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 11.67 TSEC
OZ/GEDNEY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CORD CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.22 TSEC
PASS & SEYMOUR  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CORD CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 17.65 TSEC
RACO  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CORD CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 43.88 TSEC
T&B  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CORD CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 21.18 TSEC
T&B STEEL CITY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CORD CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 21.18 TSEC
WOODHEAD  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS CORD CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 20.00 TSEC
BRIDGEPORT  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS DIE‐CAST FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
MIDWEST  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS DIE‐CAST FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
NEER  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS DIE‐CAST FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
RACO  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS DIE‐CAST FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
T&B STEEL CITY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS DIE‐CAST FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 56.64 TSEC
ALUMINUM CONDUIT NIPPLES  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS ELBOWS, COUPS & NIPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 29.69 TSEC
ALUMINUM ELS & COUPS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS ELBOWS, COUPS & NIPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.56 TSEC
CANTEX  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS ELBOWS, COUPS & NIPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
EMT  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS ELBOWS, COUPS & NIPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 44.91 TSEC
GALV STEEL  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS ELBOWS, COUPS & NIPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 43.25 TSEC
IMC  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS ELBOWS, COUPS & NIPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 44.91 TSEC
OCAL INC  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS ELBOWS, COUPS & NIPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 40.00 TSEC
PVC ‐ ELS & COUPS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS ELBOWS, COUPS & NIPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
RIGID ‐ PVC COATED (ELS & COUPS)  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS ELBOWS, COUPS & NIPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
ROBROY INDUSTRIES  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS ELBOWS, COUPS & NIPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 40.00 TSEC
RUNNING THREAD  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS ELBOWS, COUPS & NIPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 43.97 TSEC
APPLETON  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS EMT CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 39.56 TSEC
BRIDGEPORT  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS EMT CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
EGS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS EMT CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
MIDWEST  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS EMT CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
NEER  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS EMT CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 53.61 TSEC
OZ/GEDNEY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS EMT CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
RACO  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS EMT CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
T&B  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS EMT CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 23.53 TSEC
T&B STEEL CITY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS EMT CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 56.43 TSEC
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APPLETON  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS EXPLOSION PROOF FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 16.80 TSEC
CROUSE HINDS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS EXPLOSION PROOF FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 15.75 TSEC
OZ/GEDNEY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS EXPLOSION PROOF FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 29.05 TSEC
APPLETON  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS HUBS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 30.00 TSEC
MIDWEST  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS HUBS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 17.65 TSEC
MYERS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS HUBS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 15.34 TSEC
RED DOT  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS HUBS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 14.61 TSEC
T&B  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS HUBS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.22 TSEC
APPLETON  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS LIQUID TIGHT CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 37.20 TSEC
BRIDGEPORT  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS LIQUID TIGHT CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 40.05 TSEC
EGS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS LIQUID TIGHT CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 39.61 TSEC
MIDWEST  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS LIQUID TIGHT CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 37.11 TSEC
NEER  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS LIQUID TIGHT CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 43.15 TSEC
OZ/GEDNEY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS LIQUID TIGHT CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 37.38 TSEC
RACO  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS LIQUID TIGHT CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 37.45 TSEC
T&B  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS LIQUID TIGHT CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 39.70 TSEC
T&B STEEL CITY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS LIQUID TIGHT CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 43.36 TSEC
CANTEX  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS PVC CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.00 TSEC
CARLON  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS PVC CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
PVC FITTINGS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS PVC CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
RACO  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS PVC CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 23.20 TSEC
BRIDGEPORT  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS RIGID/IMC CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 50.50 TSEC
CROUSE HINDS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS RIGID/IMC CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 16.63 TSEC
EGS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS RIGID/IMC CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 40.80 TSEC
MIDWEST  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS RIGID/IMC CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 36.89 TSEC
OZ/GEDNEY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS RIGID/IMC CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 37.70 TSEC
RACO  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS RIGID/IMC CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 37.30 TSEC
T&B  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS RIGID/IMC CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 28.43 TSEC
T&B STEEL CITY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS RIGID/IMC CONDUIT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 41.39 TSEC
APPLETON  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS STRAPS, HANGERS, BEAM CLAMPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.22 TSEC
BRIDGEPORT  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS STRAPS, HANGERS, BEAM CLAMPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 43.32 TSEC
CADDY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS STRAPS, HANGERS, BEAM CLAMPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 19.96 TSEC
EGS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS STRAPS, HANGERS, BEAM CLAMPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 41.25 TSEC
KORNS  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS STRAPS, HANGERS, BEAM CLAMPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.50 TSEC
MIDWEST  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS STRAPS, HANGERS, BEAM CLAMPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.22 TSEC
MINERALLAC  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS STRAPS, HANGERS, BEAM CLAMPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 31.61 TSEC
OZ/GEDNEY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS STRAPS, HANGERS, BEAM CLAMPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.22 TSEC
T&B STEEL CITY  CONDUIT & CABLE FITTINGS STRAPS, HANGERS, BEAM CLAMPS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 40.00 TSEC
EMT  CONDUIT‐METAL (P.I.E.) CONDUIT ‐ METAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
FLEX ‐ ALUMINUM  CONDUIT‐METAL (P.I.E.) CONDUIT ‐ METAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
FLEX ‐ STEEL  CONDUIT‐METAL (P.I.E.) CONDUIT ‐ METAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
IMC  CONDUIT‐METAL (P.I.E.) CONDUIT ‐ METAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
OCAL INC  CONDUIT‐METAL (P.I.E.) CONDUIT ‐ METAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
RIGID ‐ ALUMINUM  CONDUIT‐METAL (P.I.E.) CONDUIT ‐ METAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
RIGID ‐ GALV STEEL  CONDUIT‐METAL (P.I.E.) CONDUIT ‐ METAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
RIGID ‐ PVC COATED  CONDUIT‐METAL (P.I.E.) CONDUIT ‐ METAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
ROBROY INDUSTRIES  CONDUIT‐METAL (P.I.E.) CONDUIT ‐ METAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
ANAMET  CONDUIT‐METAL (P.I.E.) LIQUID TIGHT ‐ METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
ELECTRIFLEX  CONDUIT‐METAL (P.I.E.) LIQUID TIGHT ‐ METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
GENERIC  CONDUIT‐METAL (P.I.E.) LIQUID TIGHT ‐ METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
ANAMET  CONDUIT‐NON METALLIC (P.I.E.) LIQUID TIGHT ‐ NON METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
CARLON  CONDUIT‐NON METALLIC (P.I.E.) LIQUID TIGHT ‐ NON METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
ELECTRIFLEX  CONDUIT‐NON METALLIC (P.I.E.) LIQUID TIGHT ‐ NON METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
GENERIC  CONDUIT‐NON METALLIC (P.I.E.) LIQUID TIGHT ‐ NON METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
T&B  CONDUIT‐NON METALLIC (P.I.E.) LIQUID TIGHT ‐ NON METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
CANTEX  CONDUIT‐NON METALLIC (P.I.E.) NON‐METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
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CARLON  CONDUIT‐NON METALLIC (P.I.E.) NON‐METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
PVC ‐ SCHEDULE 40  CONDUIT‐NON METALLIC (P.I.E.) NON‐METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
APPLETON  CONTROL ‐ OPEN & CLOSED VFD, PLC, RELAYS, TIMERS, STARTERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 12.57 TSEC
CROUSE HINDS  CONTROL ‐ OPEN & CLOSED VFD, PLC, RELAYS, TIMERS, STARTERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 13.03 TSEC
CUTLER HAMMER  CONTROL ‐ OPEN & CLOSED VFD, PLC, RELAYS, TIMERS, STARTERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 10.69 TSEC
AMERICAN FASTENER  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 55.56 TSEC
BURNDY  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 23.48 TSEC
DOTTIE  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 35.00 TSEC
IDEAL  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 20.86 TSEC
METALLICS  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 16.18 TSEC
PANDUIT  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 14.12 TSEC
T&B  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 16.43 TSEC
T&B ‐ ANCHOR  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FASTENERS & ACCESSORIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 21.67 TSEC
T&B BLACKBURN  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES GROUND RODS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 40.00 TSEC
BRADY  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES LOCKOUT, TAGOUTS & WIRE MARKERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.20 TSEC
IDEAL  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES LOCKOUT, TAGOUTS & WIRE MARKERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 20.59 TSEC
PANDUIT  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES LOCKOUT, TAGOUTS & WIRE MARKERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 14.12 TSEC
T&B  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES LOCKOUT, TAGOUTS & WIRE MARKERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 15.98 TSEC
EDWARDS  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES SIGNALLING DEVICES, TIMERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 8.82 TSEC
FEDERAL SIGNAL  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES SIGNALLING DEVICES, TIMERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 19.97 TSEC
INTERMATIC  ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES SIGNALLING DEVICES, TIMERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 10.43 TSEC
HOFFMAN  ENCLOSURES FIBERGLASS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 43.26 LIST
STAHLIN  ENCLOSURES FIBERGLASS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 9.79 TSEC
APPLETON  ENCLOSURES HAZARDOUS LOCATION Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 15.35 TSEC
CROUSE HINDS  ENCLOSURES HAZARDOUS LOCATION Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 14.21 TSEC
OZ/GEDNEY  ENCLOSURES HAZARDOUS LOCATION Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 18.52 TSEC
CIRCLE A‐W  ENCLOSURES METALLIC ‐ NEMA 12 & 4 JIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 21.33 LIST
ELECTROMATE  ENCLOSURES METALLIC ‐ NEMA 12 & 4 JIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.56 LIST
HOFFMAN  ENCLOSURES METALLIC ‐ NEMA 12 & 4 JIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.56 LIST
CIRCLE A‐W  ENCLOSURES METALLIC ‐ NEMA 2 Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 21.33 LIST
ELECTROMATE  ENCLOSURES METALLIC ‐ NEMA 3 Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.56 LIST
HOFFMAN  ENCLOSURES METALLIC ‐ NEMA 4 Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.74 LIST
CARLON  ENCLOSURES NON‐METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.93 TSEC
CROUSE HINDS ‐ KRYDON  ENCLOSURES NON‐METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 13.58 TSEC
ELECTROMATE  ENCLOSURES NON‐METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 47.00 LIST

HOFFMAN  ENCLOSURES NON‐METALLIC Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.74 LIST
GREENLEE  FACTORY PRODUCTS FACTORY PRODUCTS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 9.11 TSEC
CUTLER HAMMER  FACTORY PRODUCTS SENSORS & SWITCHES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 12.80 TSEC
BUSSMANN  FUSES, FUSE BLOCKS & FUSE HOLDERS BALANCE OF LINE‐LESS MFG EXCLUDED ITEMS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 50.63 TSEC
CUTLER HAMMER (W)  FUSES, FUSE BLOCKS & FUSE HOLDERS BALANCE OF LINE‐LESS MFG EXCLUDED ITEMS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.00 TSEC
GOULD SHAWMUT  FUSES, FUSE BLOCKS & FUSE HOLDERS BALANCE OF LINE‐LESS MFG EXCLUDED ITEMS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 46.86 TSEC
BUSSMANN  FUSES, FUSE BLOCKS & FUSE HOLDERS DUAL ELEMENT Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.22 TSEC
GOULD SHAWMUT  FUSES, FUSE BLOCKS & FUSE HOLDERS DUAL ELEMENT Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 32.06 TSEC
BUSSMANN  FUSES, FUSE BLOCKS & FUSE HOLDERS FUSE BLOCKS / HOLDERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 35.00 TSEC
GOULD SHAWMUT  FUSES, FUSE BLOCKS & FUSE HOLDERS FUSE BLOCKS / HOLDERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 35.00 TSEC
BUSSMANN  FUSES, FUSE BLOCKS & FUSE HOLDERS GLASS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 41.18 TSEC
GOULD SHAWMUT  FUSES, FUSE BLOCKS & FUSE HOLDERS GLASS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 38.95 TSEC
BUSSMANN  FUSES, FUSE BLOCKS & FUSE HOLDERS LOW PEAK / AMP TRAP Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 46.66 TSEC
GOULD SHAWMUT  FUSES, FUSE BLOCKS & FUSE HOLDERS LOW PEAK / AMP TRAP Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 42.50 TSEC
BUSSMANN  FUSES, FUSE BLOCKS & FUSE HOLDERS MIDGET Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 49.95 TSEC
GOULD SHAWMUT  FUSES, FUSE BLOCKS & FUSE HOLDERS MIDGET Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 47.05 TSEC
ALLIED ‐ POWERSTRUT  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY STRUT Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
B‐LINE  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY STRUT Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
T&B STEEL CITY  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY STRUT Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
T&B SUPERSTRUT  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY STRUT Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
UNISTRUT  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY STRUT Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
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ALLIED ‐ POWERSTRUT  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY STRUT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.00 TSEC
B‐LINE  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY STRUT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.00 TSEC
T&B STEEL CITY  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY STRUT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.00 TSEC
T&B SUPERSTRUT  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY STRUT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.00 TSEC
UNISTRUT  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY STRUT FITTINGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.83 TSEC
CARLON  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY SURFACE RACEWAY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.92 TSEC
PANDUIT  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY SURFACE RACEWAY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 21.27 TSEC
T&B ‐ BOWERS  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY SURFACE RACEWAY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 8.08 TSEC
WALKER  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY SURFACE RACEWAY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 18.71 TSEC
WIREMOLD  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY SURFACE RACEWAY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 15.48 TSEC
T&B  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY UNDERFLOOR DUCT Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 23.05 TSEC
T&B STEEL CITY  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY UNDERFLOOR DUCT Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 21.89 TSEC
WALKER  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY UNDERFLOOR DUCT Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 15.66 TSEC

CARLON  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY WIREWAY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 21.95 TSEC

CIRCLE A‐W  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY WIREWAY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.56 LIST
ELECTROMATE  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY WIREWAY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.56 LIST
HOFFMAN  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY WIREWAY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.56 LIST
CARLON  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY WIRING DUCT Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 35.00 TSEC
PANDUIT  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY WIRING DUCT Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 24.25 TSEC
T&B  RACEWAYS, WIREWAYS,STRUT,CABLE TRAY WIRING DUCT Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 27.05 TSEC
CUTLER HAMMER  SAFETY SWITCHES DOUBLE THROW & SPECIALTY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 17.47 TSEC
GE DISTRIBUTION  SAFETY SWITCHES DOUBLE THROW & SPECIALTY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 25.00 TSEC
ITE  SAFETY SWITCHES DOUBLE THROW & SPECIALTY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 17.91 TSEC
T&B  SAFETY SWITCHES DOUBLE THROW & SPECIALTY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 31.18 TSEC
CROUSE HINDS  SAFETY SWITCHES GENERAL DUTY & HEAVY DUTY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 11.25 TSEC
CUTLER HAMMER  SAFETY SWITCHES GENERAL DUTY & HEAVY DUTY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 15.00 TSEC
GE DISTRIBUTION  SAFETY SWITCHES GENERAL DUTY & HEAVY DUTY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 40.00 TSEC
ITE  SAFETY SWITCHES GENERAL DUTY & HEAVY DUTY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.00 TSEC
T&B  SAFETY SWITCHES GENERAL DUTY & HEAVY DUTY Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 40.00 TSEC
PANDUIT ‐ BULK  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES BULK TERMINALS, CABLE TIES & CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 7.27 TSEC
T&B ‐ BULK  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES BULK TERMINALS, CABLE TIES & CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 9.09 TSEC
3M  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES CABLE TIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 4.00 TSEC
BURNDY  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES CABLE TIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 20.07 TSEC
IDEAL  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES CABLE TIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 13.92 TSEC
PANDUIT  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES CABLE TIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 20.39 TSEC
T&B  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES CABLE TIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 20.80 TSEC
T&B ‐ CATAMOUNT  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES CABLE TIES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 18.92 TSEC
3M  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES LUGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 9.00 TSEC
BURNDY  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES LUGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 23.09 TSEC
IDEAL  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES LUGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 21.05 TSEC
T&B  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES LUGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 23.27 TSEC
T&B BLACKBURN  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES LUGS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 23.70 TSEC
3M  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES SPLICES & TERMINATIONS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 9.00 TSEC
BURNDY  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES SPLICES & TERMINATIONS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 23.64 TSEC
PANDUIT  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES SPLICES & TERMINATIONS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 23.00 TSEC
T&B  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES SPLICES & TERMINATIONS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.39 TSEC
T&B ‐ CATAMOUNT  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES SPLICES & TERMINATIONS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 21.67 TSEC
T&B BLACKBURN  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES SPLICES & TERMINATIONS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 21.45 TSEC
3M  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES TERMINALS (STA‐KONS) Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 14.00 TSEC
BURNDY  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES TERMINALS (STA‐KONS) Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 26.34 TSEC
IDEAL  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES TERMINALS (STA‐KONS) Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 23.57 TSEC
PANDUIT  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES TERMINALS (STA‐KONS) Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 25.89 TSEC
T&B  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES TERMINALS (STA‐KONS) Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 26.89 TSEC
3M  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES WIRE CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 4.00 TSEC
BUCHANAN  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES WIRE CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 5.88 TSEC
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IDEAL  TERMINATIONS,LUGS,CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES WIRE CONNECTORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 17.70 TSEC
ACME  TRANSFORMERS CONTROL TYPE Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 14.46 TSEC
CUTLER HAMMER (W)  TRANSFORMERS CONTROL TYPE Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 30.00 TSEC
GE TRANSFORMERS  TRANSFORMERS CONTROL TYPE Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 30.00 TSEC
HEVI‐DUTY / SOLA  TRANSFORMERS CONTROL TYPE Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 11.64 TSEC
ACME  TRANSFORMERS DRY TYPE Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 14.20 TSEC
CUTLER HAMMER (W)  TRANSFORMERS DRY TYPE Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 30.00 TSEC
GE TRANSFORMERS  TRANSFORMERS DRY TYPE Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 30.00 TSEC
HEVI‐DUTY / SOLA  TRANSFORMERS DRY TYPE Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 11.22 TSEC
WESTINGHOUSE  TRANSFORMERS DRY TYPE Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 30.00 TSEC
HUBBELL WIRING  WIRING DEVICES DIMMERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 25.32 TSEC
LEVITON  WIRING DEVICES DIMMERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 28.00 TSEC
LUTRON  WIRING DEVICES DIMMERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 21.88 TSEC
PASS & SEYMOUR  WIRING DEVICES DIMMERS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 28.00 TSEC
BRYANT  WIRING DEVICES G.F.I.'S Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 37.18 TSEC
HUBBELL WIRING  WIRING DEVICES G.F.I.'S Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 36.33 TSEC
LEVITON  WIRING DEVICES G.F.I.'S Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 41.00 TSEC
PASS & SEYMOUR  WIRING DEVICES G.F.I.'S Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 36.95 TSEC
MC GILL  WIRING DEVICES MINIATURE SWITCHES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 17.43 TSEC
MICRO SWITCH  WIRING DEVICES MINIATURE SWITCHES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 15.00 TSEC
RACO  WIRING DEVICES MINIATURE SWITCHES Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 18.18 TSEC
BRYANT  WIRING DEVICES OCCUPANCY SENSORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 27.28 TSEC
HUBBELL WIRING  WIRING DEVICES OCCUPANCY SENSORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 28.10 TSEC
LEVITON  WIRING DEVICES OCCUPANCY SENSORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 30.00 TSEC
PASS & SEYMOUR  WIRING DEVICES OCCUPANCY SENSORS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 27.00 TSEC
APPLETON  WIRING DEVICES PIN & SLEEVE ‐ NON & HAZARDOUS LOCATION Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 17.65 TSEC
BRYANT  WIRING DEVICES PIN & SLEEVE ‐ NON & HAZARDOUS LOCATION Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 17.65 TSEC
CROUSE HINDS  WIRING DEVICES PIN & SLEEVE ‐ NON & HAZARDOUS LOCATION Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 13.03 TSEC
HUBBELL WIRING  WIRING DEVICES PIN & SLEEVE ‐ NON & HAZARDOUS LOCATION Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 17.65 TSEC
LEVITON  WIRING DEVICES PIN & SLEEVE ‐ NON & HAZARDOUS LOCATION Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 20.00 TSEC
OZ/GEDNEY  WIRING DEVICES PIN & SLEEVE ‐ NON & HAZARDOUS LOCATION Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 17.65 TSEC
PASS & SEYMOUR  WIRING DEVICES PIN & SLEEVE ‐ NON & HAZARDOUS LOCATION Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 25.00 TSEC
BRYANT  WIRING DEVICES SW, RECEPTS, PLUGS, CONN‐COMMERCIAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 29.00 TSEC
HUBBELL WIRING  WIRING DEVICES SW, RECEPTS, PLUGS, CONN‐COMMERCIAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 26.29 TSEC
LEVITON  WIRING DEVICES SW, RECEPTS, PLUGS, CONN‐COMMERCIAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 38.00 TSEC
BRAD HARRISON  WIRING DEVICES SW, RECEPTS, PLUGS, CONN‐INDUSTRIAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 19.18 TSEC
BRYANT  WIRING DEVICES SW, RECEPTS, PLUGS, CONN‐INDUSTRIAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 37.81 TSEC
ERICSON  WIRING DEVICES SW, RECEPTS, PLUGS, CONN‐INDUSTRIAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 25.00 TSEC
HUBBELL WIRING  WIRING DEVICES SW, RECEPTS, PLUGS, CONN‐INDUSTRIAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 36.69 TSEC
LEVITON  WIRING DEVICES SW, RECEPTS, PLUGS, CONN‐INDUSTRIAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 45.00 TSEC
PASS & SEYMOUR  WIRING DEVICES SW, RECEPTS, PLUGS, CONN‐INDUSTRIAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 38.18 TSEC
WOODHEAD  WIRING DEVICES SW, RECEPTS, PLUGS, CONN‐INDUSTRIAL Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 19.17 TSEC
FLUKE TOOLS & TEST EQUIPMENT TOOLS AND KITS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 5.00 LIST
AIW WIRE, POWER, CORDS & BUILDING (P.I.E.) CORDS & CORD SETS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
CAROL CABLE WIRE, POWER, CORDS & BUILDING (P.I.E.) CORDS & CORD SETS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
EXCEL WIRE, POWER, CORDS & BUILDING (P.I.E.) CORDS & CORD SETS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
TRIANGLE / ROYAL WIRE, POWER, CORDS & BUILDING (P.I.E.) CORDS & CORD SETS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
WOODHEAD WIRE, POWER, CORDS & BUILDING (P.I.E.) CORDS & CORD SETS Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
CABLE ‐ WELDING WIRE, POWER, CORDS & BUILDING (P.I.E.) WELDING CABLE Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
BUILDING WIRE (600 ‐ COPPER) WIRE, POWER, CORDS & BUILDING (P.I.E.) WIRE & POWER Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
MTW ‐ TEW ‐ SIS WIRE, POWER, CORDS & BUILDING (P.I.E.) WIRE & POWER Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
POWER CABLE WIRE, POWER, CORDS & BUILDING (P.I.E.) WIRE & POWER Category 2 Electrical Supplies & Equipment 22.00 MARGIN %
3M  TOOLS TOOLS Category 3 Fasteners, Hardware, Hand Tools 4.00 TSEC
BURNDY  TOOLS TOOLS Category 3 Fasteners, Hardware, Hand Tools 13.52 TSEC
CARLON  TOOLS TOOLS Category 3 Fasteners, Hardware, Hand Tools 13.52 TSEC
CONDUX TOOLS TOOLS Category 3 Fasteners, Hardware, Hand Tools 0.00 TSEC
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GREENLEE  TOOLS TOOLS Category 3 Fasteners, Hardware, Hand Tools 5.00 TSEC
IDEAL  TOOLS TOOLS Category 3 Fasteners, Hardware, Hand Tools 15.25 TSEC
KLEIN  TOOLS TOOLS Category 3 Fasteners, Hardware, Hand Tools 5.00 TSEC
LENOX  TOOLS TOOLS Category 3 Fasteners, Hardware, Hand Tools 33.33 LIST
PROTO  TOOLS TOOLS Category 3 Fasteners, Hardware, Hand Tools 33.50 LIST
T&B  TOOLS TOOLS Category 3 Fasteners, Hardware, Hand Tools 15.86 TSEC
DURACELL USA  INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE BATTERIES Category 4 General Maintenance Supplies 11.76 TSEC
EVEREADY  INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE BATTERIES Category 4 General Maintenance Supplies 11.76 TSEC
RAYOVAC  INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE BATTERIES Category 4 General Maintenance Supplies 11.76 TSEC
CRC  INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS Category 4 General Maintenance Supplies 7.49 TSEC
IDEAL  INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS Category 4 General Maintenance Supplies 17.12 TSEC
LOUISVILLE LADDERS  INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS Category 4 General Maintenance Supplies 15.83 TSEC
WERNER  INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS Category 4 General Maintenance Supplies 15.00 TSEC
ADVANCE  BALLASTS FLUORESCENT, ELECTRONIC, HID Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 57.58 TSEC
APPLETON  BALLASTS FLUORESCENT, ELECTRONIC, HID Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 18.78 TSEC
COOPER LIGHTING  BALLASTS FLUORESCENT, ELECTRONIC, HID Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 22.00 MARGIN %
CROUSE HINDS  BALLASTS FLUORESCENT, ELECTRONIC, HID Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 40.00 TSEC
HUBBELL LIGHTING  BALLASTS FLUORESCENT, ELECTRONIC, HID Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 22.00 MARGIN %
PHILIPS  LAMPS INCANDESCENT, FLUORESCENT, HALOGEN Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 82.75 TSEC
EIKO  LAMPS MINIATURE LAMPS Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 53.75 TSEC
SHAT‐R‐SHIELD  LAMPS SPECIALTY Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 11.76 LIST
DUAL‐LITE  LIGHTING EMERGENCY Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 22.00 MARGIN %
OZ/GEDNEY  LIGHTING HAZARDOUS Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 17.94 TSEC
T&B HAZLUX LIGHTING  LIGHTING HAZARDOUS Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 22.00 MARGIN %
CREE  LIGHTING LED Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 20.00 TSEC
T&B AMERICAN ELECTRIC  LIGHTING NON‐HAZARDOUS Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 22.00 MARGIN %
COOPER LIGHTING  LIGHTING NON‐HAZARDOUS, EMERGENCY Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 22.00 MARGIN %
LITHONIA  LIGHTING NON‐HAZARDOUS, EMERGENCY Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 22.00 MARGIN %
APPLETON  LIGHTING NON‐HAZARDOUS, HAZARDOUS Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 40.00 TSEC
CROUSE HINDS  LIGHTING NON‐HAZARDOUS, HAZARDOUS, EMERGENCY Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 16.68 TSEC
HUBBELL LIGHTING  LIGHTING NON‐HAZARDOUS, HAZARDOUS, EMERGENCY Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 22.00 MARGIN %
FOSTORIA  LIGHTING TEMPORARY Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 5.00 TSEC
MC GILL  LIGHTING TEMPORARY Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 18.68 TSEC
WOODHEAD  LIGHTING TEMPORARY Category 5 Lighting, Ballasts, and Bulbs 18.00 TSEC
MILWAUKEE POWER TOOLS & ACCESSORIES POWER TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Category 6 Power Tools & Accessories 35.00 TSEC
3M DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY FIBER CONNECTORS Category 7 Building Materials 5.00 ‐ 10.00 LIST
BERKTEK DATACOMM CABLE COPPER AND FIBER CABLE Category 7 Building Materials 38.00 LIST
3M TOOLS & TEST EQUIPMENT TOOLS AND KITS Category 7 Building Materials 5.00 ‐ 10.00 LIST
GENERAL DATACOMM CABLE COPPER AND FIBER CABLE Category 7 Building Materials 38.00 LIST
MOHAWK DATACOMM CABLE COPPER CABLE Category 7 Building Materials 40.00 LIST
BELDEN DATACOMM CABLE COPPER AND FIBER CABLE Category 7 Building Materials 22.00 LIST
AFL TELECOMMUNICATIONS DATACOMM CABLE FIBER CABLE Category 7 Building Materials 0.00 ‐ 25.00 LIST
BELDEN DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY COPPER & FIBER CONNECTORS/PANELS Category 7 Building Materials 30.00 LIST
OPTICAL CABLE CORP. (OCC) DATACOMM CABLE FIBER CABLE Category 7 Building Materials 25.00 LIST
COMMSCOPE DATACOMM CABLE COPPER AND FIBER CABLE Category 7 Building Materials 30.00 LIST
COMMSCOPE DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY COPPER & FIBER CONNECTORS/PANELS Category 7 Building Materials 30.00 LIST
COMMSCOPE DATACOMM SUPPORT RACKS, CABINETS, WIRE MANAGEMENT Category 7 Building Materials 30.00 LIST
COMMSCOPE WIRELESS DISTRIBUTED ANTENNA System (DAS) Category 7 Building Materials 25.00 LIST
PANDUIT DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY COPPER & FIBER CONNECTORS/PANELS Category 7 Building Materials 10.00 LIST
SIEMON DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY COPPER & FIBER CONNECTORS/PANELS Category 7 Building Materials 37.00 LIST
CORNING DATACOMM CABLE FIBER CABLE Category 7 Building Materials 15.00 LIST
HITACHI DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY COPPER CONNECTORS Category 7 Building Materials 25.00 ‐ 40.00 LIST
HUBBELL DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY COPPER CONNECTROS/PANELS Category 7 Building Materials 35.00 LIST
CORNING DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY FIBER CONNECTORS/PANELS Category 7 Building Materials 15.00 LIST
HITACHI DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY FIBER CONNECTORS Category 7 Building Materials 25.00 ‐ 40.00 LIST
AFL TELECOMMUNICATIONS DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY FIBER CONNECTORS/PANELS Category 7 Building Materials 0.00 ‐ 25.00 LIST
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CORNING TOOLS & TEST EQUIPMENT FIBER TOOLS Category 7 Building Materials 15.00 LIST
FIBERTRON DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY FIBER CONNECTORS/PANELS Category 7 Building Materials 37.00 LIST
OPTICAL CABLE CORP. (OCC) DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY FIBER CONNECTORS/PANELS Category 7 Building Materials 35.00 LIST
TRANSITION NETWORKS DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY MEDIA CONVERTORS Category 7 Building Materials 24.00 LIST
PREFORMED LINE PRODUCTS DATACOMM SUPPORT BOXES, CASES Category 7 Building Materials 3.00 LIST
CABLOFIL DATACOMM SUPPORT CABLE TRAY Category 7 Building Materials 33.00 LIST
ERICO CADDY DATACOMM SUPPORT CABLE TRAY Category 7 Building Materials 16.00 ‐ 60.00 LIST
ENDOT DATACOMM SUPPORT CONDUIT Category 7 Building Materials 10.00 ‐ 45.00 LIST
MAXCELL DATACOMM SUPPORT CONDUIT Category 7 Building Materials 9.00 LIST
GREAT LAKES & CABINETS DATACOMM SUPPORT RACKS, CABINETS Category 7 Building Materials 20.00 LIST
HOFFMAN DATACOMM SUPPORT RACKS, CABINETS Category 7 Building Materials 31.00 LIST
CHATSWORTH PRODUCTS INC. (CPI) DATACOMM SUPPORT RACKS, CABINETS, CABLE TRAY Category 7 Building Materials 22.00 LIST
COOPER B‐LINE DATACOMM SUPPORT RACKS, CABINETS, CABLE TRAY Category 7 Building Materials 15.00 LIST
LEVITON DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY COPPER & FIBER CONNECTORS/PANELS Category 7 Building Materials 25.00 ‐ 40.00 LIST
LEVITON WIRELESS DISTRIBUTED ANTENNA System (DAS) Category 7 Building Materials 25.00 ‐ 40.00 LIST
PANDUIT DATACOMM SUPPORT RACKS, CABINETS, WIRE MANAGEMENT Category 7 Building Materials 10.00 LIST
ORTRONICS DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY COPPER & FIBER CONNECTORS/PANELS Category 7 Building Materials 37.00 LIST
WIREMOLD DATACOMM SUPPORT WIRE MANAGEMENT Category 7 Building Materials 37.00 LIST
GAI‐TRONICS PHONES & NOTIFICATION EMERGENCY PHONES Category 7 Building Materials 35.00 LIST
AIPHONE PHONES & NOTIFICATION INTERCOM Category 7 Building Materials 45.00 LIST
TALK‐A‐PHONE PHONES & NOTIFICATION EMERGENCY PHONES Category 7 Building Materials 25.00 LIST
VALCOM PHONES & NOTIFICATION PAGING EQUIPMENT Category 7 Building Materials 5.00 LIST
WHEELOCK PHONES & NOTIFICATION PAGING/NOTIFICATION Category 7 Building Materials 48.00 LIST
PELCO PHYSICAL SECURITY & ACCESS CONTROL CAMERAS/RECORDERS Category 7 Building Materials 42.00 LIST
ALTRONIX PHYSICAL SECURITY & ACCESS CONTROL POWER/CONTROLS Category 7 Building Materials 45.00 LIST
CIRCATEL POWER PROTECTION MODULES Category 7 Building Materials 15.00 LIST
RARITAN POWER PROTECTION PDU'S Category 7 Building Materials 25.00 LIST
TII TECHNOLOGIES (PORTA) POWER PROTECTION PDU'S Category 7 Building Materials 15.00 LIST
APC POWER PROTECTION UPS/PDU'S Category 7 Building Materials 30.00 LIST
EATON POWERWARE POWER PROTECTION UPS/PDU'S Category 7 Building Materials 20.00 ‐ 35.00 LIST
TRIPP‐LITE POWER PROTECTION UPS/PDU'S Category 7 Building Materials 35.00 LIST
EMERSON‐LIEBERT POWER PROTECTION UPS/PDU'S Category 7 Building Materials 0.00‐15.00 LIST
RARITAN POWER PROTECTION WARRANTY Category 7 Building Materials 0.00 LIST
AFL TELECOMMUNICATIONS TOOLS & TEST EQUIPMENT FIBER TOOLS Category 7 Building Materials 0.00 ‐ 15.00 LIST
ORTRONICS DATACOMM SUPPORT RACKS, CABINETS, WIRE MANAGEMENT Category 7 Building Materials 35.00 LIST
PANDUIT TOOLS & TEST EQUIPMENT FIBER/COPPER/MARKING EQUIPMENT Category 7 Building Materials 10.00 LIST
SIEMON TOOLS & TEST EQUIPMENT FIBER/COPPER/MARKING EQUIPMENT Category 7 Building Materials 38.00 LIST
HUBBELL TOOLS & TEST EQUIPMENT HAND TOOLS Category 7 Building Materials 35.00 LIST
IDEAL TOOLS & TEST EQUIPMENT HAND TOOLS/TESTERS Category 7 Building Materials 0.00 ‐ 27.00 LIST
FLUKE TOOLS & TEST EQUIPMENT TESTING EQUIPMENT Category 7 Building Materials 0.00 ‐ 10.00 LIST
ORTRONICS WIRELESS DISTRIBUTED ANTENNA System (DAS) Category 7 Building Materials 35.00 LIST
SUPERIOR/ESSEX DATACOMM CABLE COPPER CABLE Category 7 Building Materials 28.00 LIST
TYCO/AMP DATACOMM CONNECTIVITY COPPER & FIBER CONNECTORS/PANELS Category 7 Building Materials 24.00 LIST
TYCO/AMP DATACOMM SUPPORT RACKS, CABINETS, WIRE MANAGEMENT Category 7 Building Materials 24.00 LIST
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